
Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

1 110009506 DEBDEEP SINHA 13-Jan-22

2 110010412 MAUSAM PRADHAN 02-Mar-22

3 110010101 ANKESH LODHI 09-Mar-22

4 110011098 SOMA NANDI 15-Mar-22

5 110010511 JAYITA SAHA 17-Mar-22

6 110013451 RANIMA PATEL 22-Mar-22

7 110013126 ATANU NAYAK 25-Mar-22

8 110017087 RAMPRASAD MAJUMDER 17-Jun-22

9 110018111 RINA KARMI 11-Jul-22

10 110018353 SOHEL RANA BISWAS 30-Jul-22

11 110016764 SANJIT GHOSH 03-Aug-22

12 110018308 SOVAN BISWAS 18-Aug-22

13 110019262 SUDIPTA MAITRA 05-Sep-22

14 110020049 REBATI MANDAL 20-Sep-22

15 110020029 LIPIKA SAIKIA 12-Oct-22

16 110020440 SUTAPADEBI PRAMANIK 13-Oct-22

17 110020319 ANUPAMA BORUAH GOGOI 18-Jan-23

18 110021216 NATHIYA , 13-Feb-23

19 110019752 ANKIT KUMAR SONI 23-Feb-23

20 110021574 DASAMI MANDAL 27-Mar-23

21 110021617 RITIK GUPTA 30-Mar-23

22 110021626 ALFIYA AKHTAR 30-Mar-23

23 110021628 TRIPTI SHARMA 31-Mar-23

24 110021727 RANJIT BARNWAL 24-May-23

25 110021894 DEEKSHA NAGESHWAR 13-Jun-23

26 110021319 RIYA RAJ 23-Jun-23

27 110021891 RUPA GHOSH 26-Jun-23

28 110021883 SNEHA NANDLAL AHUJA 04-Jul-23

29 110022035 PREETI NIMJE 05-Jul-23

30 110021839 BABITA SAO 06-Jul-23

31 110021996 ANJALI VIJAY CHANDAN 06-Jul-23

32 110022022 SEEMA SAHU 06-Jul-23

33 110022029 DIVYA MISHRA 06-Jul-23

34 110021992 AKSHAY RAJORIA 10-Jul-23

35 110022005 SABLESH YADAV 10-Jul-23

36 110021965 ANTARA BHATTACHARJEE 12-Jul-23

37 110022024 AMIT KUMAR YADAV 12-Jul-23

38 110022137 SAMEENA BANU BOUDIWALE 12-Jul-23

39 110022146 DHANANJAY TIWARI 12-Jul-23

40 110022152 AYUSH SONI 12-Jul-23

41 110022173 SHAAN SHRIVASTAVA 12-Jul-23

42 110021900 UMA SONI 17-Jul-23

43 110022046 SAKET BISEN 17-Jul-23

44 110022217 ALOK KUMAR RATH 24-Jul-23

45 110021977 SAPNA SABHASUNDAR 25-Jul-23

46 110022253 VINITA GUPTA 26-Jul-23

47 110022268 TUSHAR SINHA 27-Jul-23

48 110021902 BHARATI BEHERA 29-Jul-23

49 110022345 VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL 10-Aug-23

50 110022507 ANIL KUMAR USENDI 30-Aug-23

51 110022539 AMIT KUMAR 31-Aug-23

52 110022384 RENKU JOSHI 01-Sep-23

53 110022520 DURPATI SAHU 06-Sep-23

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025
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54 110022651 SAGAR KUMAR 06-Sep-23

55 110022629 ABHISHEK KAUSHIK 07-Sep-23

56 110022473 PRIYA CHAURASIYA 14-Sep-23

57 110022560 AKSHAT RAIKWAR 14-Sep-23

58 110022180 BIJAYALAXMI BEURA 18-Sep-23

59 110022377 GOPAL KAUL 18-Sep-23

60 110022495 AMITA BARHAI 18-Sep-23

61 110022551 KAILASH , 21-Sep-23

62 110022736 SHIVANI RAJPUT 21-Sep-23

63 110022858 JYOTI SAHU 21-Sep-23

64 110022795 NISHITA GADWAL 22-Sep-23

65 110022722 PRIYA KOURAV 25-Sep-23

66 110022844 NISHA KESHWANI 25-Sep-23

67 110022783 DEVENDAR LODHI 26-Sep-23

68 110022532 RAJNI RAJNI 27-Sep-23

69 110022600 RAJENDRA PRASAD JAISWAL 29-Sep-23

70 110022623 BHARTI YADAV 29-Sep-23

71 110023371 ROHIT , 29-Sep-23

72 110023037 KIRAT PATEL 30-Sep-23

73 110022931 BHARTI DHIWAR 03-Oct-23

74 110022717 PUJA DEVI 04-Oct-23

75 110023213 RUPAM MONDAL 04-Oct-23

76 110023293 SETU BAKSHI 04-Oct-23

77 110023434 JHUMA GHOSH 04-Oct-23

78 110023477 PIYUSH KUMAR BYAPARI 04-Oct-23

79 110023619 KISHORE NASKAR 04-Oct-23

80 110023400 SHAGUFA IRFAN 05-Oct-23

81 110023622 SHAKUNTALA NAG 05-Oct-23

82 110023632 KARUNAMAYEE SARKAR 05-Oct-23

83 110023709 PREMLATA SAHU 05-Oct-23

84 110022926 SAPNA JOSHI 06-Oct-23

85 110023437 FARHEEN BANO 06-Oct-23

86 110023574 JAGNYA LATA BEHERA 06-Oct-23

87 110022794 KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 09-Oct-23

88 110023297 SHOBHA DEVI 09-Oct-23

89 110023592 RAJ KISHOR SINGH 09-Oct-23

90 110021832 HEERAMANI TIGGA 10-Oct-23

91 110022997 AAKASH KUMAR MEHARA 11-Oct-23

92 110023782 GANESH CHANDRA DAS 11-Oct-23

93 110023141 OISMITA NANDY 12-Oct-23

94 110023522 NAVAL SINGH BHADORIYA 12-Oct-23

95 110023612 JITENDER GUPT 12-Oct-23

96 110023732 ANUP KUMAR PANDIT 12-Oct-23

97 110023921 MITHU CHANDA 12-Oct-23

98 110023244 GIRIJA SHANKAR MOHANTY 13-Oct-23

99 110023541 SWETA GANGULY 13-Oct-23

100 110023578 APARNA SAIKIA 13-Oct-23

101 110023688 ASHIM KUMAR GHOSH 13-Oct-23

102 110023749 PRIYANKA SHARMA 13-Oct-23

103 110023787 PINKU DAS 13-Oct-23

104 110023850 SUPRIYA KUMARI 13-Oct-23

105 110023934 PRIYA TARAFDAR 13-Oct-23

106 110022458 KAMLESH KUMAR JAISWAL 16-Oct-23

107 110022803 MAYANK SONI 16-Oct-23
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108 110022916 CHANDANI KUMARI JANGADE 16-Oct-23

109 110022996 DALESHWAR KUMAR SONBHADRA 16-Oct-23

110 110023218 BIJAY DAS 16-Oct-23

111 110023329 VIVEK KUMAR YADAV 16-Oct-23

112 110023393 PURNIMA SINHA 16-Oct-23

113 110023639 GAGAN SINGH 16-Oct-23

114 110023689 SHUBHA TIWARI 16-Oct-23

115 110023355 SUMAN SINHA 17-Oct-23

116 110023559 NEHA KUMARI PRASAD 17-Oct-23

117 110023630 TAPASI PARAL 17-Oct-23

118 110023695 PRITI PAL 17-Oct-23

119 110024098 KRISHNA NATH MISTRI 17-Oct-23

120 110023193 VIKASH KUMAR 18-Oct-23

121 110023242 VANDANA YADAV 18-Oct-23

122 110024054 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARI 18-Oct-23

123 110024062 SAROJINI PRADHAN 18-Oct-23

124 110023625 MANAS PARMAR 19-Oct-23

125 110023728 DHARMENDRA RAM 19-Oct-23

126 110024231 YOGRAJ SAHU 19-Oct-23

127 110023317 SHIV SHANKAR CHOUDHARY 20-Oct-23

128 110023779 SUBHASIS JENA 20-Oct-23

129 110023967 NIRMALA KHARTE 20-Oct-23

130 110023718 KHOKAN SAHA 21-Oct-23

131 110024105 SWOYAM PRAKASH PANDA 21-Oct-23

132 110023999 ANANYA , 23-Oct-23

133 110024216 MAMTA DEVI 23-Oct-23

134 110024437 RENU TIWARI 23-Oct-23

135 110024655 TUSARKANTA JENA 23-Oct-23

136 110021710 AMIT KUMAR PREMI 25-Oct-23

137 110023971 NANDITA KUMAR 25-Oct-23

138 110024111 SRIKANTA DEY 25-Oct-23

139 110024365 PUJA BARMAN 25-Oct-23

140 110024486 HENISHA DIPAKBHAI PRAJAPATI 25-Oct-23

141 110024201 ADARSHA RANJAN NAYAK 26-Oct-23

142 110024444 BINOD KUMAR MALLICK 26-Oct-23

143 110023722 JAYESH SONCHHATRA 27-Oct-23

144 110023827 MAMASHREE PANDA 27-Oct-23

145 110024117 HIMANSHU GYANANI 27-Oct-23

146 110024275 GITA USENDI 27-Oct-23

147 110024413 ANITA DEVI 27-Oct-23

148 110022981 SHAIKH LUKMAN JAVID 28-Oct-23

149 110023596 SAMBIT KUMAR NAYAK 28-Oct-23

150 110024282 SUBHANGI BURMAN 28-Oct-23

151 110024468 VRAJ VINODBHAI PAWAR 28-Oct-23

152 110024596 ANAND KUMAR TIWARI 28-Oct-23

153 110023705 BABLI KUMARI 30-Oct-23

154 110024773 AVRAJIT MAZUMDER 30-Oct-23

155 110024256 BABITA AGASTI 31-Oct-23

156 110024354 SUKLA MAJUMDER 31-Oct-23

157 110024383 DAMBRUDHAR PATRA 31-Oct-23

158 110024476 CHANDANA MURMU 31-Oct-23

159 110024882 NIPUR SINGH 31-Oct-23

160 110023288 ANITA RAM 01-Nov-23

161 110023849 DEBAYAN DEBNATH 01-Nov-23
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162 110024120 SONIA KHATUN 01-Nov-23

163 110024124 NEHA KUMARI 01-Nov-23

164 110024576 SHOBHA KUMARI 01-Nov-23

165 110024584 SOMENDRA PANDEY 01-Nov-23

166 110022738 RANI ANSARI 02-Nov-23

167 110023886 SIBASANKAR PRADHAN 02-Nov-23

168 110024128 ANKUMONI BHUYAN 02-Nov-23

169 110024633 DIPESH KUMAR YADAV 02-Nov-23

170 110024792 MADHU KUMARI 02-Nov-23

171 110024398 GOURAB KUMAR PATRA 03-Nov-23

172 110024571 TRIPTI ROY 03-Nov-23

173 110023955 UTTAR KUMAR MENDLI 06-Nov-23

174 110023973 PURNIMA , 06-Nov-23

175 110024198 PINKI DAS 06-Nov-23

176 110024451 CHAYAN BROJABASHI 06-Nov-23

177 110024487 GAGAN BIHARI NAIK 06-Nov-23

178 110024572 ANNAPOORNA CHANDRAKAR 06-Nov-23

179 110025007 MADHUSMITA SWAIN 06-Nov-23

180 110024096 MINAKSHI UPADHYAY 07-Nov-23

181 110024595 MD HALIM SK 07-Nov-23

182 110024611 NAYANTARA , 07-Nov-23

183 110023913 TRIBHUWAN SINGH 08-Nov-23

184 110024220 DHANANJAY PRAJAPTI 08-Nov-23

185 110024321 KAMALAKANTA KAMALAKANTA 08-Nov-23

186 110024350 ARTI DEVI 08-Nov-23

187 110024374 SANTOSHINI KARAN 08-Nov-23

188 110024171 ARUNA NAG 09-Nov-23

189 110024850 SUMON DAS 09-Nov-23

190 110024874 JAMUNABATI PRADHAN 09-Nov-23

191 110024412 MANASWINI MADHUSMITA BEHERA 10-Nov-23

192 110025227 ROHAN YADAV 10-Nov-23

193 110024400 KUMKUM KUMARI 13-Nov-23

194 110024838 RUTUPURNA SAHOO 13-Nov-23

195 110025039 PUSPALATA SAHOO 13-Nov-23

196 110025138 SASMITA BEHERA 13-Nov-23

197 110024373 CHITTA RANJAN MISHRA 15-Nov-23

198 110024726 AMAR KUMAR SINGH 15-Nov-23

199 110025017 ARFATH ALAM 15-Nov-23

200 110023792 SUMITRA BAG 16-Nov-23

201 110024579 KARMA DOMA SHERPA 16-Nov-23

202 110024614 LALU RANA 16-Nov-23

203 110024698 AUGUSTINE JOSEPH MONDAL 16-Nov-23

204 110024868 ZAYBUN NISHA 16-Nov-23

205 110024962 CHANDRASHEKHAR AZAD 16-Nov-23

206 110025214 KANHAIYA KUMAR 16-Nov-23

207 110025244 SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA 16-Nov-23

208 110024843 SANTOSHI CHAKRAVARTY 17-Nov-23

209 110025022 GOURAB KUMAR DASH 17-Nov-23

210 110025114 TAPASWINEE PRADHAN 17-Nov-23

211 110023789 MOKIBUR RAHAMAN 18-Nov-23

212 110024175 BASANTA KUMAR SETHY 18-Nov-23

213 110025127 TAPAN DAS 18-Nov-23

214 110025204 BRAJEN DEKA 18-Nov-23

215 110025437 SUDIP DAS MAHAPATRA 18-Nov-23
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216 110025235 SOUMEN DAS 20-Nov-23

217 110025266 VAIPARI DAWAR 20-Nov-23

218 110025324 BIDYADHAR MUND 20-Nov-23

219 110025393 NIRMALA MAJHI 20-Nov-23

220 110023948 SONI PRIYA 21-Nov-23

221 110024335 JHARNA TANDON 21-Nov-23

222 110024844 CHANDRAWATI DEVI 21-Nov-23

223 110024965 VISHAL KUMAR 21-Nov-23

224 110025038 OHMATI EKKA 21-Nov-23

225 110025197 ARUN KUMAR 21-Nov-23

226 110025301 LAXMAN RAUT 21-Nov-23

227 110024414 MITHU MALIK 22-Nov-23

228 110024951 JAYEETA MUKHERJEE 22-Nov-23

229 110025094 KARTIKA SWAIN 22-Nov-23

230 110025118 RISHI RAJ 22-Nov-23

231 110025133 RUMA PAUL 22-Nov-23

232 110025170 MRIDUSMITA SARMAH 22-Nov-23

233 110025382 SAIKAT DAS 22-Nov-23

234 110025405 BUDHADEB PADHAN 22-Nov-23

235 110025475 KAMALAKANTA MATIA 22-Nov-23

236 110025517 UMA SHANKAR 22-Nov-23

237 110025534 ASHOK NAYAK 22-Nov-23

238 110025618 RUBI YADAV 22-Nov-23

239 110023839 SAHIL GUPTA 23-Nov-23

240 110025144 SULEKHA DEVI 23-Nov-23

241 110025264 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 23-Nov-23

242 110025480 JOURNEL NARZARY 23-Nov-23

243 110025540 MANAS KUMAR JENA 23-Nov-23

244 110025632 DEEPAK KUMAR 24-Nov-23

245 110022734 ABHISHEK SAHU 28-Nov-23

246 110023187 VANDANA LODHI 28-Nov-23

247 110024148 DHARMENDRA SINGH RAGHUWANSHI 28-Nov-23

248 110024447 SEKH NAIMUDDIN ALI 28-Nov-23

249 110024664 SANDEEP LUGUN 28-Nov-23

250 110024922 ANNAPURNA RAUT 28-Nov-23

251 110025058 JAYASRI NATH 28-Nov-23

252 110025320 ABINASH ACHARYA 28-Nov-23

253 110025420 MOGULTURU JAGADISH 28-Nov-23

254 110025501 NIPPU KUMAR 28-Nov-23

255 110025756 DASHRATH PANDIT 28-Nov-23

256 110024700 DILESWARI PATEL 29-Nov-23

257 110025515 SHEELA KESHARI 29-Nov-23

258 110025574 SREEJAN DAS 29-Nov-23

259 110025593 AYAAN ALAM 29-Nov-23

260 110025661 SHUBHKARMANPREET SINGH 29-Nov-23

261 110025761 SATYABRATA MAITI 29-Nov-23

262 110023994 BABLI NATH 30-Nov-23

263 110024333 ADITI MONDAL 30-Nov-23

264 110024453 SURAJ KUMAR 30-Nov-23

265 110024812 LALITA DEVI 30-Nov-23

266 110025328 ANIT LAL MUNDA 30-Nov-23

267 110025532 AMIT KUMAR MAITY 30-Nov-23

268 110025189 MONU BHARTI 01-Dec-23

269 110025220 BHAKTISMITA ROUT 01-Dec-23
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270 110024352 TANIMA MONDAL 04-Dec-23

271 110025252 RAMKRISHAN KURMI 04-Dec-23

272 110025617 SUMITA RUIDAS 04-Dec-23

273 110025684 KAVITA KUMARI 04-Dec-23

274 110025723 PRIYA SINGH 04-Dec-23

275 110025778 KRISHNA SEN 04-Dec-23

276 110025825 GAUTAM KUMAR 04-Dec-23

277 110025856 MANDIRA MONDAL 04-Dec-23

278 110025801 PAPI MAHANTA 05-Dec-23

279 110024207 KAJAL KUMARI 06-Dec-23

280 110024620 RASMITA MAHAPATRA 06-Dec-23

281 110025199 JAHNABI DAS 06-Dec-23

282 110025327 CHANDAN KUMAR 06-Dec-23

283 110025689 SANYUKTA PANDA 06-Dec-23

284 110025575 SONU KUMAR 07-Dec-23

285 110025675 MANISH KR SINGH 07-Dec-23

286 110025998 MOHAMMAD SHABBIR 07-Dec-23

287 110026003 TUHINA PERVIN 07-Dec-23

288 110025064 ASHIM CHAKRABORTY 08-Dec-23

289 110025612 ANIMA MAHANTA 08-Dec-23

290 110025757 SANJIB CHAKRABORTY 08-Dec-23

291 110024192 SAGARIKA RAY 12-Dec-23

292 110025251 SUSANTA CHINTAPATRA 12-Dec-23

293 110025610 SUCHISMITA MOHAPATRA 12-Dec-23

294 110025945 DEBJYOTI BISWAS 12-Dec-23

295 110025963 PRATIMA ROY 12-Dec-23

296 110025984 TANMOY KANTI SARKAR 12-Dec-23

297 110026018 ASFAKUDDIN FAKIR 12-Dec-23

298 110024210 ASHOK KHALKHO 13-Dec-23

299 110025906 CHANDAN KUMAR SHAW 13-Dec-23

300 110026094 RAHUL RAJ 13-Dec-23

301 110026097 PRAVEEN MALAKAR 13-Dec-23

302 110025598 NEHA KUMARI 15-Dec-23

303 110025880 DIPTIMAYEE SWAIN 15-Dec-23

304 110025867 RAJU KUMAR 18-Dec-23

305 110026060 SUCHITA GHOSH 18-Dec-23

306 110025602 MASOOM FARHAT 19-Dec-23

307 110025951 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 19-Dec-23

308 110026043 ANKUR SAINI 19-Dec-23

309 110026182 SUJIT KUMAR GHOSH 19-Dec-23

310 110026138 AJAY KUMAR MANDAL 20-Dec-23

311 110026139 VISHAL KUMAR 20-Dec-23

312 110024893 BIRENDRA KUMAR 21-Dec-23

313 110025659 SHREYA SHARMA 21-Dec-23

314 110026045 RASHMITA SETHY 21-Dec-23

315 110026262 SABITRI DAS 21-Dec-23

316 110026185 PRIYA KUMARI 22-Dec-23

317 110025843 SATYABHAMA MISHRA 26-Dec-23

318 110026077 FULJARO DEVI 26-Dec-23

319 110026135 SIKEN KUMAR MANDAL 26-Dec-23

320 110026144 TUBA SHAHBAZ 26-Dec-23

321 110026149 MUNNI DEVI 26-Dec-23

322 110026194 HEMANT KUMAR 26-Dec-23

323 110026245 RAKESH PAUL 26-Dec-23
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324 110025736 AMULYA CHANDRA BAITHARU 27-Dec-23

325 110025738 LAXMI KUMARI SUNA 27-Dec-23

326 110026258 PALDEN SHERPA 27-Dec-23

327 110024193 VINCENT SINGH 28-Dec-23

328 110025764 VIPUL SACHDEVA 28-Dec-23

329 110025875 ANURADHA DAS 28-Dec-23

330 110023105 LAXMI CHAUHAN 29-Dec-23

331 110024556 PRAKASH AICH 29-Dec-23

332 110025787 ARUN KUMAR 29-Dec-23

333 110025930 SWARUP RAY 29-Dec-23

334 110026036 SUSHANTA KUMAR SETHY 29-Dec-23

335 110026055 HOLIKA KUMARI 29-Dec-23

336 110026282 SHILA BASAK 30-Dec-23

337 110026363 GADADHAR HAZARIKA 30-Dec-23

338 110024617 NIHARIKA PRIYADARSHINI SETHY 03-Jan-24

339 110026093 SANDIP KUMAR JANA 03-Jan-24

340 110026283 AMULLYA SANFUI 03-Jan-24

341 110026284 ARPAN CHETTRI 03-Jan-24

342 110026345 LAXCHU MAN SUBBA 03-Jan-24

343 110026173 DEVENDRA YADAV 04-Jan-24

344 110026398 UMESH PRADHAN 04-Jan-24

345 110026399 RAHUL PRADHAN 04-Jan-24

346 110026257 GOUTAMI SUBUDHI 08-Jan-24

347 110026506 RAJ KUMAR SUIN 08-Jan-24

348 110023078 MOHIT KUMAR PATEL 10-Jan-24

349 110026046 JOGENDRA SUNDAR 10-Jan-24

350 110026355 DUG  LHAMU SHERPA 10-Jan-24

351 110026529 SUJIT BEHERA 10-Jan-24

352 110025414 JAI KISHORE ROHLE 12-Jan-24

353 110025492 ARCHANA DEVI 12-Jan-24

354 110026378 DEBASIS PATTANAYAK 12-Jan-24

355 110026310 SUBHASMITA SUBUDHI 15-Jan-24

356 110026550 DILLIP KUMAR SWAIN 15-Jan-24

357 110026509 RUHIM PEGU 16-Jan-24

358 110026586 RAMANPREET KAUR 16-Jan-24

359 110026415 SANDEEP RAI 18-Jan-24

360 110026530 BHABENDRA PANI 18-Jan-24

361 110026199 ESSETY KABITA DEVI 19-Jan-24

362 110025522 PURNIMA GUPTA 22-Jan-24

363 110026395 ABHILASH PAIKARAY 22-Jan-24

364 110026419 SUBHASRI MADHUSMITA NATH 22-Jan-24

365 110026487 SANDHYA MAURYA 22-Jan-24

366 110026521 BHRAMARBAR MOHAPATRA 22-Jan-24

367 110026602 PRIYANKA KUMARI 22-Jan-24

368 110024559 SURAJ JHA 23-Jan-24

369 110026526 NEHA KHATOON 23-Jan-24

370 110026566 JITENDRA KUMAR 23-Jan-24

371 110026353 JAPIKA BEHERA 24-Jan-24

372 110026561 JYOTSNA RANEE SAGAR 24-Jan-24

373 110025584 KRISHNA MAYA GURUNG 25-Jan-24

374 110026532 JALISMITA RAY 25-Jan-24

375 110026525 SUSMITA DASGUPTA 29-Jan-24

376 110025407 NIDHI RAGHUWANSHI 30-Jan-24

377 110026032 KRUPASINDHU CHHATRIA 30-Jan-24
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378 110026474 MAMATA PRADHAN 30-Jan-24

379 110026690 SARIKA AGARWAL 30-Jan-24

380 110025927 PRAMOD KUMAR BAIRAGI 31-Jan-24

381 110026708 SOMA MAHATA 31-Jan-24

382 110025903 BIRANCHI NARAYAN DAS 05-Feb-24

383 110026291 MANORANJAN BARIK 05-Feb-24

384 110026539 ANU CHACKO 05-Feb-24

385 110026661 ASHIS HARIJAN 06-Feb-24

386 110026694 SYED HASSAN AKHTER 06-Feb-24

387 110026042 NARMADA SAHU 09-Feb-24

388 110026269 SUNITA KUMARI 12-Feb-24

389 110026527 DILIP CHUTIA 12-Feb-24

390 110026536 ANKITA GUPTA 12-Feb-24

391 110026691 UPENDRA PAL 16-Feb-24

392 110026739 RUPAM DAS 20-Feb-24

393 110026837 SAHIL KUMAR YADAV 20-Feb-24

394 110026581 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL 21-Feb-24

395 110026774 SAMSUNNAHAR KHATUN 21-Feb-24

396 110026834 RENU KUMARI 21-Feb-24

397 110026848 RAJIV PASWAN 21-Feb-24

398 110026357 SHISHIRA KANDI 22-Feb-24

399 110023599 PRINCE SONI 27-Feb-24

400 110026648 ABHIJIT BHATTACHARJEE 27-Feb-24

401 110026871 SUPRIYA SIDHANT 27-Feb-24

402 110026794 LALITA KUMARI 28-Feb-24

403 110026804 BIDYUT KUMAR KHAMARI 29-Feb-24

404 110024169 SUJIT HALDER 02-Mar-24

405 110026751 MAMATA RAY 02-Mar-24

406 110026737 SAPNA KUMARI 05-Mar-24

407 110026920 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH 05-Mar-24

408 110026938 KUMARI SHIKHA VERMA 05-Mar-24

409 110026231 AVIJIT MUNSHI 07-Mar-24

410 110026534 BISWARANJAN ROUT 07-Mar-24

411 110026940 BULBULI BAGDI 07-Mar-24

412 110026896 SANGRAM KESHARI MOHAPATRA 11-Mar-24

413 110026963 HIMALAYA KUMAR SINHA 11-Mar-24

414 110026925 HIRA LAL DAS 14-Mar-24

415 110023147 SUDHIR KUMAR 15-Mar-24

416 110026674 MONTU DIHINGIA 18-Mar-24

417 110026890 PRIYATAMA SAHOO 18-Mar-24

418 110027003 TAPAS KUMAR PARIDA 18-Mar-24

419 110024845 GOPAL THAKUR 19-Mar-24

420 110025364 SALAM BABU 20-Mar-24

421 110026992 DILIP SINGH 20-Mar-24

422 110027000 BEAUTY DEBROY 20-Mar-24

423 110026991 PREETI TIWARI 22-Mar-24

424 110027008 RINKI KORI 22-Mar-24

425 110027032 DIPTIMAYEE DAS 26-Mar-24

426 110026988 UDAY PRATAP SINGH SOLANKI 27-Mar-24

427 110026997 MANAW KUMAR 27-Mar-24

428 110023511 NEELU KISHERWANI 28-Mar-24

429 110026795 SASHMITA SA 28-Mar-24

430 110027065 ISHWAR RAO 30-Mar-24

431 110027056 DHANESH B CHANDRAN 31-Mar-24



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

432 110027059 P PRAVEEN 31-Mar-24

433 110027011 PADMALOCHAN SAHOO 08-Apr-24

434 110027012 MANAS MOHAPATRA 08-Apr-24

435 110027058 AJIT DAS 08-Apr-24

436 110025571 PRADHUMAN KUMAR JAIN 16-Apr-24

437 110025406 KARISHMA RAGHUWANSHI 23-Apr-24

438 110025808 P ABINASH PATRA 24-Apr-24

439 110027005 ARPITA GAYALI 29-Apr-24

440 110027098 SNEHASINI NAYAK 30-Apr-24

441 110027149 SAMATA MALAKAR 06-May-24

442 110027069 PRIYA GUIN 10-May-24

443 110027016 CHANDAN SAHOO 13-May-24

444 110027128 MAMATA BHOI 13-May-24

445 110027150 RASMITA MAHAPATRO 14-May-24

446 110027165 SWATI VISHWAKARMA 14-May-24

447 110027123 NIRMALA BHUYAN 17-May-24

448 110026983 ALEENA ROSE KUJUR 21-May-24

449 110027155 IPSITA KUMARI NAYAK 22-May-24

450 110027163 NABAJYOTI DOWARAH 28-May-24

451 110027164 TARANI KANRAR 28-May-24

452 110027034 VASAIKAR PREMKUMAR SANJAY 29-May-24

453 110027191 NIDHI KUMARI BURNWAL 29-May-24

454 110027196 KAJAL DAS 30-May-24

455 110027208 RAJENDRA KUMAR PATLE 03-Jun-24

456 110027142 SEETAKANTA PATTANAIK 06-Jun-24

457 110026951 CHITTRITA BANERJEE 10-Jun-24

458 110027206 SIMA KARMAKAR 12-Jun-24

459 110027187 MEENA SHUKLA 17-Jun-24

460 110027185 SANTU DHAR 24-Jun-24

461 110026250 SWAPNA NAYAK 02-Jul-24

462 110027169 GURUDAS CHOWDHURY 02-Jul-24

463 110027184 LIPIKA DEY 02-Jul-24

464 110027224 AHALYA BARIHA 02-Jul-24

465 110027216 SHYAMSUNDAR BANERJEE 10-Jul-24

466 110026333 LAXMIPRIYA PARIDA 11-Jul-24

467 110027131 SHUBHASHREE DASH 11-Jul-24

468 110027228 JYOTI PANDEYA 11-Jul-24

469 110026428 PRADEEP KUMAR 12-Jul-24

470 110026928 DEEPSIKHA CHANDA 16-Jul-24

471 110027053 SOUMYARANJAN PRUSTY 16-Jul-24

472 110027233 M TRIPATHI 25-Jul-24

473 110027234 JATIN GUPTA 25-Jul-24

474 110027221 SINDHUJA KARUNANITHI 26-Jul-24

475 110027235 GAYATRI PANDEY 26-Jul-24

476 110027230 SONAM JAISWAL 30-Jul-24

477 110027248 SAMIKSHA CHANDRAKANT DADHE 30-Jul-24

478 110027253 AKASH GHOSH 05-Aug-24

479 110027257 NIDA , 05-Aug-24

480 110027258 ARPAN GOSWAMI 05-Aug-24

481 110027264 SUSHIL KUMAR VERMA 05-Aug-24

482 110027279 JASVEER SINGH SIDHU 06-Aug-24

483 110027250 PRAGATI PRABHAKARRAO RAUT 08-Aug-24

484 110027286 YOGESH KUMAR AGRAHARI 13-Aug-24

485 110027295 ATUL KUMAR VARMA 13-Aug-24



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

486 110027296 SHILPA DAS 13-Aug-24

487 110027285 SANTOSH PALEI 14-Aug-24

488 110027278 SUJATA DAS 19-Aug-24

489 110027292 ABRANA KHATUN 19-Aug-24

490 110027236 ANURAG SINGH SIKARWAR 20-Aug-24

491 110027244 ANJALI RATHOR 20-Aug-24

492 110027284 A AMSA 20-Aug-24

493 110027304 NEERAJ , 20-Aug-24

494 110027297 SASMITA ROUT 22-Aug-24

495 110027315 AMRITA KUMARI 22-Aug-24

496 110027246 PREET KAUR 23-Aug-24

497 110027294 HARPREET SINGH 24-Aug-24

498 110027254 DEEPSHIKHA KUSHWAH 25-Aug-24

499 110027318 MADHU SUDAN BARIK 26-Aug-24

500 110027298 AISURIYA GAHANA 27-Aug-24

501 110027301 RASHMIREKHA DAS 27-Aug-24

502 110027302 SATYA NARAYAN SAHU 27-Aug-24

503 110027303 PRITISHREE MOHANTA 27-Aug-24

504 110027305 SIBANI JENA 27-Aug-24

505 110027310 RITESH JENA 27-Aug-24

506 110027319 TANDRA BISWAS 27-Aug-24

507 110027299 BAISHAKHI MALIK 28-Aug-24

508 110027300 BIPLAB PANDA 28-Aug-24

509 110027338 REEMI GOALA 28-Aug-24

510 110027288 SUCHISMITA PUHAN 30-Aug-24

511 110027289 KULVINDER KUMAR 30-Aug-24

512 110027342 THALAVAI NALLAKANNU S 31-Aug-24

513 110027306 RANI ANURAGI 02-Sep-24

514 110027240 KUNAL SEN 03-Sep-24

515 110027330 SAVITA KUMARI 03-Sep-24

516 110027348 DILIP KARMAKAR 03-Sep-24

517 110027377 SUSHREE MAMITA BAL 03-Sep-24

518 110027360 SHRABANI KARMAHAPATRA 04-Sep-24

519 110027365 JITANI KUMARI 04-Sep-24

520 110027369 HARSHIT SHARMA 04-Sep-24

521 110027371 VIVEK SINGH RAUTELA 04-Sep-24

522 110027372 SATNAM SINGH 04-Sep-24

523 110027376 ANUPAMA SARANGI 04-Sep-24

524 110027397 PAWAN AMBADAS KENEWAR 09-Sep-24

525 110026916 SWOPNA MAHARANA 10-Sep-24

526 110027309 ANIL KUMAR GANTAYAT 10-Sep-24

527 110027331 MANOJ KUMAR MOHAKUD 10-Sep-24

528 110027353 PRIYADARSINI SETHI 10-Sep-24

529 110027256 BOBY DEVI 11-Sep-24

530 110027394 POONAM KESARI 12-Sep-24

531 110027396 VICKY THAKUR 16-Sep-24

532 110027403 MOUSUMI MAZUMDER 16-Sep-24

533 110027268 DILLY BABU C 17-Sep-24

534 110027398 MALATI MANNA 20-Sep-24

535 110027367 AMANDEEP SINGH 24-Sep-24

536 110027425 SATYA SIBANI SAHOO 24-Sep-24

537 110027411 MEENA DUBEY 26-Sep-24

538 110027428 HIRAN MAYEE MEDHI 26-Sep-24

539 110027435 BIJAY GHOSH 30-Sep-24



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

540 110027441 MUAIN MANZOOR 01-Oct-24

541 110027463 PAYEL GHOSH 11-Oct-24

542 110027467 SIPRA ROY 11-Oct-24

543 110027451 BARSHARANI DAS 16-Oct-24

544 110027456 GUNADHAR DOLUI 16-Oct-24

545 110027465 SUPARNA SANTRA 16-Oct-24

546 110027458 UJJWAL MALICK 23-Oct-24

547 110027489 BIKASH DOLEY 25-Oct-24

548 110027476 ALPANA MANDAL 29-Oct-24

549 110027497 CHANDANA GHOSH 04-Nov-24

550 110027491 PINKY PATRA 05-Nov-24

551 110027457 BHASKAR SANTRA 07-Nov-24

552 110027506 KONDAVEETI RAMYA 11-Nov-24

553 110027510 ANJALI KESHRI 12-Nov-24

554 110027505 GAURI NINAD KATHE 18-Nov-24

555 110027352 ROOPSI GUPTA 21-Nov-24

556 110027529 BISWAJIT PEGU 21-Nov-24

557 110027481 SANJAY RAMCHANDRA GOEL 22-Nov-24

558 110027514 MAHESH KUMAR 26-Nov-24

559 110027519 KHUSHBU , 26-Nov-24

560 110027532 HARPREET SINGH 29-Nov-24

561 110027459 RAMANDEEP KAUR 13-Dec-24

562 110027543 PORI DUTTA 13-Dec-24

563 110027545 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 13-Dec-24

564 110027504 RUPAM KALITA 16-Dec-24

565 110027531 KRISHAN DEV 19-Dec-24

566 110027420 HARPAL SINGH 31-Dec-24

567 110027567 RAJENDRA KUMAR VERMA 31-Dec-24

568 110027583 VASU SURESHBHAI PATEL 31-Dec-24

569 110027620 ARTI , 31-Dec-24

570 110027407 MOHAMMED GAFOOR 06-Jan-25

571 110027412 SHABNAM AKHTER 06-Jan-25

572 110027596 KAMALVATI BHARWDAJ 20-Jan-25

573 110027406 LIAQAT ALI 21-Jan-25

574 110027630 MANOJ KUMAR NANDA 21-Jan-25

575 110027617 KARAMJIT KAUR 22-Jan-25

576 110027643 HEM CH CHINTEY 12-Feb-25

577 110027410 MOHD WAHIED KHAN 13-Feb-25

578 110027649 BARASHA RANI BARUAH 18-Feb-25

579 110027661 SUJEET NAYAK 27-Feb-25

580 110027571 SONI KUMARI 01-Mar-25

581 110027671 RENU KUMARI 03-Mar-25

582 110027656 FALGUNI BANERJEE 04-Mar-25

583 110027658 MANJEET KAUR 04-Mar-25

584 110027664 RESHMA BIBI KURESHI 04-Mar-25

585 110027673 MANOJ KISANRAO KATHALE 06-Mar-25

586 110027663 MANDEEP KAUR SABHARWAL 07-Mar-25

587 110027679 SEEMA SHAW 08-Mar-25

588 110027668 DEVARAKONDA INDRAJA 11-Mar-25

589 110027676 KRISHNA MURARI 11-Mar-25

590 110027677 PALLAVEE SHARMA 11-Mar-25

591 110027687 RANJEET KUMAR 11-Mar-25

592 110027692 SHUBH JAISWAL 11-Mar-25

593 110027683 PAWAN ROHIT 15-Mar-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

594 110027745 BESTA RAMESH 15-Mar-25

595 110027690 HEMLATA SHRIVASTAVA 17-Mar-25

596 110027698 ARYAN SINGH 17-Mar-25

597 110027694 AMISHA , 18-Mar-25

598 110027712 ANAMIKA , 18-Mar-25

599 110027740 RAHUL BANJARE 18-Mar-25

600 110027746 DWARKA PRASAD NAGORA 18-Mar-25

601 110027755 SEEMA KUMARI 18-Mar-25

602 110027106 KANAK MOY SARKAR 19-Mar-25

603 110027693 ISHAN PRADHAN 19-Mar-25

604 110027739 SAGAR HABLANI 19-Mar-25

605 110027743 VIRENDAR SINGH 19-Mar-25

606 110027691 MEENA JAIN 20-Mar-25

607 110027728 SMRUTIREKHA LENKA 20-Mar-25

608 110027729 NAKULA CHANDRA ROUT 20-Mar-25

609 110027757 KAMALA PANDA 20-Mar-25

610 110027763 MINAKHSHI NAYAK 20-Mar-25

611 110027709 NEHA YADAV 21-Mar-25

612 110027752 BIKLE MANIK 21-Mar-25

613 110027781 SAHADEV KUMAR YADAV 21-Mar-25

614 110027786 VANSIKA VARMA 21-Mar-25

615 110027802 HUZIFA NAZIR 21-Mar-25

616 110027688 MADHUBANTI DAS 22-Mar-25

617 110027792 SRIPARNO SINHA 22-Mar-25

618 110027796 AMIYA BHOWMICK 22-Mar-25

619 110027799 SHALU RATHI PHOOL 22-Mar-25

620 110027817 DIMPAL PURUSHOTTAM 22-Mar-25

621 110027717 SHAIK ANAS 24-Mar-25

622 110027760 MAULIK MAFATBHAI PATEL 24-Mar-25

623 110027807 RABARI KAMALESHBHAI RAGHUBHAI 24-Mar-25

624 110027674 VISHAL SAHA NITAI 25-Mar-25

625 110027675 SHAHNAVAJ , 25-Mar-25

626 110027785 PAYAL BARAL 25-Mar-25

627 110027808 SAURAV KUMAR PARIDA 25-Mar-25

628 110027809 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHITA MOHANTY 25-Mar-25

629 110027813 VISHAL CHOUHAN 25-Mar-25

630 110027820 POOJA SUKLA 25-Mar-25

631 110027823 SWAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTTY 25-Mar-25

632 110027826 POMPEE NATH 25-Mar-25

633 110027828 TEJESWINI CHOYRE 25-Mar-25

634 110027829 ANURAG DWIVEDI 25-Mar-25

635 110027835 SAUMYA MISHRA 25-Mar-25

636 110027848 LINGARAJ BARIK 25-Mar-25

637 110027697 DURGA SAINI 26-Mar-25

638 110027737 DEVENDER SHARMA 26-Mar-25

639 110027748 CHANDRESH KUMARI 26-Mar-25

640 110027795 SASMITA KANUNGO 26-Mar-25

641 110027801 DIVYANG SHARMA 26-Mar-25

642 110027814 NIKHIL DATEER 26-Mar-25

643 110027840 VAISHALI GARG 26-Mar-25

644 110027843 POOJA KNOL 26-Mar-25

645 110027844 ANJALI BHARDWAJ 26-Mar-25

646 110027782 AJAY KUMAR BEHERA 27-Mar-25

647 110027832 SOLANKI BHARATKUMAR ROHITBHAI 27-Mar-25
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648 110027841 POTHARAJU NARESH 27-Mar-25

649 110027847 SHUBHAM MISHRA 27-Mar-25

650 110027837 SAHIL NAJAR KHAZIR 28-Mar-25

651 110027860 MANVENDRA SINGH 28-Mar-25

652 110027861 VISHAL KESHARWANI 28-Mar-25

653 110027871 REENA SHARMA 28-Mar-25

654 110027872 KARTIK BHOJRAJ DARWADE 28-Mar-25

655 110027874 VIKRAM PRASAD 28-Mar-25

656 110027877 SATNAM SINGH 28-Mar-25

657 110027383 HIMANSHU AGARWAL 29-Mar-25

658 110027798 FEROOZ AHMAD SHEIKH 29-Mar-25

659 110027815 RAVIL KUMARI 29-Mar-25

660 110027818 POONAM , 29-Mar-25

661 110027819 ABHISMITH ATUL BEHERA 29-Mar-25

662 110027821 ANNAM YOUSUF 29-Mar-25

663 110027838 DIPIKABEN MANISHKUMAR PATEL 29-Mar-25

664 110027839 HETANABEN S VASHI 29-Mar-25

665 110027890 MANSI PARESH PARTE 29-Mar-25

666 110027892 AKSHAYA KUMAR PATTANAIK 29-Mar-25

667 110027898 UMMER RASHID 29-Mar-25

668 110027689 YASHODA JANGHELA 30-Mar-25

669 110027773 RANJITA PATNAYAK 30-Mar-25

670 110027810 IRTIQA FAROOQ 30-Mar-25

671 110027888 HEMA DEVI 30-Mar-25

672 110027623 BEGARI RAGHAVENDER 31-Mar-25

673 110027770 ROSAN KANTA 31-Mar-25

674 110027905 TARUNA , 31-Mar-25

675 110027906 PARDEEP SINGH 31-Mar-25

676 110027925 PIYUSH BANSAL 31-Mar-25

677 110027937 MONALI AASHISH RAUT 31-Mar-25

678 110027942 ESLAVATH RAMACHANDRU 31-Mar-25

679 110027947 RASHMI , 31-Mar-25

680 110027948 KHUSHI SHARMA 31-Mar-25

681 110027935 ASHISH VIJAYRAO GAWANDE 01-Apr-25

682 110027919 PURNIMA VAISHNAV 03-Apr-25

683 110027933 RAMAVATH RAVINDHAR 04-Apr-25

684 110027956 LIPARANI MOHANTY 04-Apr-25

685 110027966 RAKHI SINDRIA 04-Apr-25

686 110027695 PUPPALA BHANU PRAKASH 07-Apr-25

687 110027846 DHAVAL VALJIBHAI MUNDHAVA 07-Apr-25

688 110027909 TRILOKKUMARL PATEL 07-Apr-25

689 110027969 JOGENDRA SINGH NAYAK 07-Apr-25

690 110027580 MD AZAHARUDDIN 08-Apr-25

691 110027853 RANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN 08-Apr-25

692 110027867 ABDUL REHAN KHAN 08-Apr-25

693 110027981 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU 08-Apr-25

694 110028011 MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE 08-Apr-25

695 110027013 PRIYAJYOTI PRUSTY 09-Apr-25

696 110027941 RAJIB KUMAR SAHOO 09-Apr-25

697 110027959 DENIS CHRISTFER SAGAR NAYAK 11-Apr-25

698 110027095 RASHMI MISHRA 15-Apr-25

699 110027188 AMIT KUMAR SAHU 15-Apr-25

700 110027731 ALWALA PALEENA 15-Apr-25

701 110027827 DIPTI RANJAN BARIK 15-Apr-25
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702 110027864 UGRESAN NAIK 15-Apr-25

703 110027869 PRASANT SUNA 15-Apr-25

704 110027907 DOREPALLY SADANAND 15-Apr-25

705 110027943 SANDEEP SHARMA 15-Apr-25

706 110027994 SARTAJ SINGH PRITAM 15-Apr-25

707 110028003 BHAGYALAXMI NAYAK 15-Apr-25

708 110028007 SOUBHAGYA SUBHADARSI DAS 15-Apr-25

709 110028015 THAME ANITA PANDA 15-Apr-25

710 110028025 GATTU LATHIKA 15-Apr-25

711 110028060 AMARDEEP , 15-Apr-25

712 110028066 RENUKA SONI 15-Apr-25

713 110028067 SUJATHA GADEPAKA 15-Apr-25

714 110026211 VINOTHKUMAR 16-Apr-25

715 110027714 KANDUKURI PEDDASAIDULU 16-Apr-25

716 110027881 ASISH SWAIN 16-Apr-25

717 110027940 SHEDKE SURAJ 16-Apr-25

718 110028026 GONE SATHISH KUMAR 16-Apr-25

719 110028043 HARISH KUMAR 16-Apr-25

720 110028047 BALAM KUSUMA 16-Apr-25

721 110028053 SABYASACHI SINGH 16-Apr-25

722 110028057 RAJESH DEEP 16-Apr-25

723 110028061 LIPU BARIK 16-Apr-25

724 110028064 PRASANNA KUMAR NAYAK 16-Apr-25

725 110028065 RASMITA PALAI 16-Apr-25

726 110028142 JASMINI PATEL 16-Apr-25

727 110027399 ASHA KRUSHNA RAUT 17-Apr-25

728 110027736 VENKATAMMA BODDU 17-Apr-25

729 110027816 KULDEEP KUMAR 17-Apr-25

730 110028123 BIPRA CHARAN SABAR 17-Apr-25

731 110027699 BAYYA LINGAIAH 21-Apr-25

732 110027882 BABITA KAR 21-Apr-25

733 110027916 RATHOD SANGEETHA 21-Apr-25

734 110028006 DILLIP KUMAR JENA 21-Apr-25

735 110028018 ANKIT KUMAR BISWAL 21-Apr-25

736 110028024 SUJATA PANDA 21-Apr-25

737 110028029 BISWAJIT BEHERA 21-Apr-25

738 110028072 MOHAMMED AMJAD 21-Apr-25

739 110028111 MEENAKSHI NAYAK 21-Apr-25

740 110028113 GYARAMINA BHAVANI 21-Apr-25

741 110028124 BISWA RANJAN NAIK 21-Apr-25

742 110028138 KALPANA SWAIN 21-Apr-25

743 110028210 SURAMA NANDA 21-Apr-25

744 110027972 HARSHIKA VERMA 22-Apr-25

745 110028118 BISWORANJAN SAHOO 22-Apr-25

746 110028122 RABINDRA KUMAR PADHY 22-Apr-25

747 110028132 BABITA PAIKARAY 22-Apr-25

748 110028137 MANESH NAIK 22-Apr-25

749 110028150 GAJARAJ MAJHI 22-Apr-25

750 110028182 PRIYANKA SAHU 22-Apr-25

751 110028191 PAPUJADAB BAG 22-Apr-25

752 110028201 NAZIA KHATUN 22-Apr-25

753 110028208 SAROJ KUMAR JENA 22-Apr-25

754 110028214 SUNITA MISHRA 22-Apr-25

755 110028241 SANGRAM BEHERA 22-Apr-25
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756 110028272 BANITA SAHU 22-Apr-25

757 110028293 K SATISH BABU 22-Apr-25

758 110028332 BHARATI CHANDRAKISHOR JAISWAL 22-Apr-25

759 110028343 PITABAS BHOI 22-Apr-25

760 110027784 SASMITA KAR 23-Apr-25

761 110028179 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA 23-Apr-25

762 110028242 BIDYADHAR PATNAIK 23-Apr-25

763 110028249 G LAKSHMI NARAYAN REDDY 23-Apr-25

764 110028257 BANAMALI BADA 23-Apr-25

765 110028264 LAKSHMANA RAO YADLA 23-Apr-25

766 110028265 SASMITA KULDIP 23-Apr-25

767 110028278 APARNA , 23-Apr-25

768 110028283 RAJMAL MEENA 23-Apr-25

769 110028320 SATISH GARG 23-Apr-25

770 110028338 PRAHLAD MEGHWAL 23-Apr-25

771 110027961 NARMADA KUMARI DEVI 24-Apr-25

772 110028051 SUDEEP BARICK 24-Apr-25

773 110028090 RAMRAJ GOUTHAM 24-Apr-25

774 110028189 SHIBANEE SETHY 24-Apr-25

775 110025286 LIZA BARIK 25-Apr-25

776 110027665 SNEHAL SAMARPIT 25-Apr-25

777 110028069 JAHNABI SWAIN 25-Apr-25

778 110028115 BIJAYA KETAN BARAL 25-Apr-25

779 110028205 AJAY JATOL 25-Apr-25

780 110027681 POOJA SAWRAGIRI 28-Apr-25

781 110027834 KSHYAMA NAG 28-Apr-25

782 110028145 PADMINI BEHERA 28-Apr-25

783 110028170 GANGADHARA PUROHIT 28-Apr-25

784 110028173 MAHESWAR GOUDA 28-Apr-25

785 110028181 SANTOSH KUMAR BARIK 28-Apr-25

786 110028199 SARAT KUMAR SAHOO 28-Apr-25

787 110028216 MAMATA KUMARI DASH 28-Apr-25

788 110028223 ALOK CHANDRA RANA 28-Apr-25

789 110028227 JAMBURU SANKAR RAO 28-Apr-25

790 110028234 MEKALA JAMUNA 28-Apr-25

791 110028239 HIMANSHU SEKHAR RAY 28-Apr-25

792 110028258 SUJATA MAHAPATRA 28-Apr-25

793 110028270 HARISH - 28-Apr-25

794 110028294 RANJAN KUMAR MOHANTY 28-Apr-25

795 110028325 SUCHARITA BARIK 28-Apr-25

796 110027625 MALLEPOGU RAJASEKHAR 29-Apr-25

797 110027876 SAKSHI , 29-Apr-25

798 110027894 ARUN KUMAR 29-Apr-25

799 110027989 PRATAP CHANDRA SABAT 29-Apr-25

800 110028042 AMRIT ACHARYA 29-Apr-25

801 110028075 VIJETA KUMARI 29-Apr-25

802 110028078 RENUBALA BEHERA 29-Apr-25

803 110028088 BABITA RAY 29-Apr-25

804 110028093 NALLABOLU VIJAYALAXMI 29-Apr-25

805 110028096 SUSHIL PATEL 29-Apr-25

806 110028104 ANKITA MISHRA 29-Apr-25

807 110028112 P POOJARANI DORA 29-Apr-25

808 110028136 MANASH KUMAR MOHANTY 29-Apr-25

809 110028174 SUCHI SMITA PARIDA 29-Apr-25
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810 110028175 TUSAR CHANDRA NAIK 29-Apr-25

811 110028184 SANJUKTA NAIK 29-Apr-25

812 110028235 PRANGYA PARAMITA NAYAK 29-Apr-25

813 110028244 OMPRAKASH NAIK 29-Apr-25

814 110028252 JAGADISH SINGH 29-Apr-25

815 110028269 DHARMENDRA SARDAR 29-Apr-25

816 110028276 SARAT KUMAR MAHAPATRA 29-Apr-25

817 110028290 RANKANIDHI JENA 29-Apr-25

818 110028298 JOSHI PRADHAN 29-Apr-25

819 110028301 B  GANGADHAR PATRO 29-Apr-25

820 110028309 BASANTI KISAN 29-Apr-25

821 110028315 SOUMYAKANTA MANDAL 29-Apr-25

822 110028329 MIHIR KUMURA 29-Apr-25

823 110028344 SURESH KUMAR SUNA , 29-Apr-25

824 110028353 BABITA RANA 29-Apr-25

825 110028365 PRADEEP KUMAR KHARA 29-Apr-25

826 110028394 SUDIPA MANDAL 29-Apr-25

827 110028397 NARAYAN MAHANANDA 29-Apr-25

828 110028398 DOLAMANI BAG 29-Apr-25

829 110028399 KASTURI SAIKIA 29-Apr-25

830 110028400 NEELAM SHARMA 29-Apr-25

831 110028406 VIJAYBHAI HIMMATBHAI RATHOD 29-Apr-25

832 110028409 SOMNATH MAJHI 29-Apr-25

833 110028427 SAMTA BHAT 29-Apr-25

834 110027704 DHAPA SHAILESHBHAI ODHABHAI 30-Apr-25

835 110028039 PRADIP BEHERA 30-Apr-25

836 110028071 BIKRAM ROUT 30-Apr-25

837 110028097 MALE PRAVEEN KUMAR 30-Apr-25

838 110028193 MAMATA GOUDA 30-Apr-25

839 110028289 VASIKARLA DHARMARAJ 30-Apr-25

840 110028313 ASHOK MEHER 30-Apr-25

841 110028393 SUSMITA SAMAL 30-Apr-25

842 110027873 SANTA NATH 03-May-25

843 110028262 MUKTA BADHAI 03-May-25

844 110028485 DEEPESH TELI 03-May-25

845 110028487 SEEMA TIRKEY 03-May-25

846 110028491 AK NAIK 03-May-25

847 110027952 HEERA LAL 06-May-25

848 110028079 BADAL SHARMA 06-May-25

849 110028152 MANASMITA BEHERA 06-May-25

850 110028188 HARIHARA SAHU 06-May-25

851 110028285 REEMA NAIK 06-May-25

852 110028300 RABINDRA KUMAR BEHERA 06-May-25

853 110028404 BASANTA KUMAR BEHERA 06-May-25

854 110028456 SATYASHREE RANJAN RATH 06-May-25

855 110028532 DINESH SWAMI 06-May-25

856 110028572 ASGAR ALI 06-May-25

857 110028581 SHIVRAM GAUDA 06-May-25

858 110028583 AMIT KIRAN PATRO 06-May-25

859 110028584 SURJYA NARAYAN GOUDA 06-May-25

860 110027965 ROUTHULA JAYA LAKSHMI 12-May-25

861 110028083 ANKIT KUMAR AGRAWAL 12-May-25

862 110028126 HARISH SAHOO 12-May-25

863 110028140 SUBHRA BIKASH KANUNGO 12-May-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

864 110028422 KOMAL PRAJAPATI 12-May-25

865 110028459 MADANMOHAN SAHU 12-May-25

866 110028475 TARUN NAYAK 12-May-25

867 110028534 KAILAS DALEI 12-May-25

868 110028571 SUMIT KUMAR 12-May-25

869 110028106 KAMALINI GAHIR 13-May-25

870 110028310 PADMALOCHAN SATPATHY 13-May-25

871 110028455 PYLA NAIDU 13-May-25

872 110028566 SAHIL , 13-May-25

873 110028291 SHARAD KUMAR BAJPAI 14-May-25

874 110028562 NEHA BHAIK 15-May-25

875 110025645 RAJANI PATEL 16-May-25

876 110027866 CHAUHAN DIVYABEN 16-May-25

877 110028253 SUHRUD SRUJANI MISHRA 16-May-25

878 110027534 MITALI PRIYADARSINI 18-May-25

879 110028466 MANJU MEHER 18-May-25

880 110028691 HARPREET KAUR 19-May-25

881 110028872 SONA DEVI KAHAR 19-May-25

882 110028600 DILPREET SINGH 20-May-25

883 110028601 GURJEET KAUR 20-May-25

884 110028605 SUGANTI GUPTA 20-May-25

885 110028607 SURAJ KUMAR PADHAN 20-May-25

886 110028608 PADMAN JENA 20-May-25

887 110028810 CHANDRPRAKASH PRAJAPATI 20-May-25

888 110028825 ANNAPURNA NAYAK 20-May-25

889 110028834 LAKHAN KUMAR BHARGAVA 20-May-25

890 110028848 DHRUBANISHANT LENKA 20-May-25

891 110028851 KUMBHAM SRIKANTH GOUD 20-May-25

892 110028852 HEMRAJ GURJAR 20-May-25

893 110028877 S C DAKUA 20-May-25

894 110028878 CHUNAUTI CHOUDHURY 20-May-25

895 110028885 KOMAL UPADHYAY 20-May-25

896 110028903 GAGANDEEP KAUR 20-May-25

897 110027452 SHALIK GIRDHAR PAWAR 21-May-25

898 110028588 LEKH RAM 21-May-25

899 110028589 RAMANAND , 21-May-25

900 110028596 PRASANTA KUMAR MISTRY 21-May-25

901 110028753 SUMANTA MAHANANDA 21-May-25

902 110028796 ASHOK KUMAR JANGIR 21-May-25

903 110028871 SHREE DEVI 21-May-25

904 110028882 SIBA PRASAD MAHARANA 21-May-25

905 110028900 CHAUDHARI DHARMENDRA BHAI 21-May-25

906 110027910 AMOL RAVINDRA DESHMUKH 22-May-25

907 110028610 SHWETA , 22-May-25

908 110028628 MAYADHAR PRADHAN 22-May-25

909 110028758 SULAKSHANI SAHU 22-May-25

910 110028895 KANNABOINA SOWMYA 22-May-25

911 110028914 PRITI GUPTA 22-May-25

912 110027891 JITENDRA RAO 23-May-25

913 110028452 ROYAL GUPTA 23-May-25

914 110028679 MANMEET KOUR 23-May-25

915 110028905 KHEMRAJ SAHU 23-May-25

916 110028273 VIKRAM SINGH 24-May-25

917 110028544 BALWINDER SINGH 24-May-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

918 110028573 HARMANPREET SINGH 24-May-25

919 110028576 CHARANJEET WADHWA 24-May-25

920 110028614 AMRITPAL SINGH 24-May-25

921 110028619 LOVEPREET KAUR 24-May-25

922 110028620 CHANDRANI DAM 24-May-25

923 110028621 NILESH TAAK 24-May-25

924 110028767 PRABIN KUMAR SAHOO 24-May-25

925 110028792 NAKSHATRA NAYAK 24-May-25

926 110028797 SONALI KUMARI SINGH 24-May-25

927 110028822 ARCHANA NAYAK 24-May-25

928 110028846 SONU KUMAR 24-May-25

929 110028857 BHARPAI BAI YOGI 24-May-25

930 110028867 RAHUL , 24-May-25

931 110028869 RAJASHREE BARMA 24-May-25

932 110028884 KUMARI POONAM 24-May-25

933 110028904 SUDHA SHARM 24-May-25

934 110028916 SATENDRA , 24-May-25

935 110028921 SYED ABU HAIDER 24-May-25

936 110028923 MUKESH CHANDRA PARGI 24-May-25

937 110028928 MONIKA DARJI 24-May-25

938 110028935 SWAPNARANI SARANGI 24-May-25

939 110028752 YOSHABANTI MAHANTA 26-May-25

940 110028776 GURJINDER SINGH 26-May-25

941 110028586 VIJAY KUMAR 27-May-25

942 110028594 LOVINDER SINGH 27-May-25

943 110028626 ANITA GUPTA 27-May-25

944 110028629 SATYA NARAYAN PANIGRAHI 27-May-25

945 110028666 SAPNA , 27-May-25

946 110028669 ONKAR CHAND 27-May-25

947 110028809 JAYASHANKAR MEHER 27-May-25

948 110028824 DAYALRAM , 27-May-25

949 110028865 DEEPAK MITTAL 27-May-25

950 110028889 BHAG SINGH 27-May-25

951 110028892 GURPREET SINGH 27-May-25

952 110028899 MANUJ GARG 27-May-25

953 110028917 RAHUL KUMAR 27-May-25

954 110028925 DEEPAK NEGI 27-May-25

955 110028930 SEHAJPREET KAUR 27-May-25

956 110028931 PREETAM CHAND 27-May-25

957 110028933 EMRENCIA SAMARIA 27-May-25

958 110028939 BINA BOSE 27-May-25

959 110028941 KAJAL , 27-May-25

960 110028943 ASHWIN KUMAR NAYAK 27-May-25

961 110028948 ANJAN KUMAR DASH 27-May-25

962 110028949 JYOTI SONI 27-May-25

963 110028952 CHIRAG SURESH KADAM 27-May-25

964 110028954 SANTWANA MOHANTY 27-May-25

965 110028530 NALIN PATHAK 28-May-25

966 110028575 PARAMJIT SINGH 28-May-25

967 110028625 HARMESH SINGH 28-May-25

968 110028722 GAGAN SHARMA 28-May-25

969 110028742 PRIYAMBADA MISHRA 28-May-25

970 110028820 JANGRAJ SINGH 28-May-25

971 110028863 KALYANI PANKAJ KOHALEKAR 28-May-25
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972 110028906 LAKHAN SINGH 28-May-25

973 110028950 AMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL 28-May-25

974 110028956 D DEBARAJA 28-May-25

975 110028959 KISHOR KUMAR SWAIN 28-May-25

976 110028960 SANGEETA RAO 28-May-25

977 110028963 HANUMAN GOEL 28-May-25

978 110028659 SUBHASHREE SWAIN 29-May-25

979 110028711 BHAVIKA MANUBHAI SHRIMALI 29-May-25

980 110028819 BODU RAM 29-May-25

981 110028891 JAINAB , 29-May-25

982 110028940 CHANDAN DOGRA 29-May-25

983 110028973 RAKESH , 29-May-25

984 110028850 SURBHI RAO 30-May-25

985 110028926 SHIVANI JAMWAL 30-May-25

986 110028961 ABHINAV GUPTA 30-May-25

987 110027971 POSHAM PAL 31-May-25

988 110028969 KULWANT SINGH 31-May-25

989 110028983 BUDH RAM 31-May-25

990 110027967 LAXMIKANTA JOSHI 02-Jun-25

991 110028714 RITANJALI PRUSTY 02-Jun-25

992 110028568 RAMANDEEP KAUR 03-Jun-25

993 110028864 AJUDIYA URAVISH 03-Jun-25

994 110028879 GURMEET SINGH 03-Jun-25

995 110028898 PARAMANANDA HARIJAN 03-Jun-25

996 110028913 HARSHARAN DEEP SINGH 03-Jun-25

997 110028919 ARWINDER KAUR 03-Jun-25

998 110028962 RAJKUMAR ALIES RAJU 03-Jun-25

999 110028965 PUSHPANJALI RAJESH CHAVHAN 03-Jun-25

1000 110028975 MANOJKUMAR KANTIBHAI PATEL 03-Jun-25

1001 110028976 PARITOSH KOLLAR 03-Jun-25

1002 110028977 PRITAM SINGH 03-Jun-25

1003 110028978 DIPMALA KUMARI 03-Jun-25

1004 110028987 MAHI , 03-Jun-25

1005 110028044 GAMIT SHAILESHBHAI SUKHABHAI 05-Jun-25

1006 110028986 INDERJIT KAUR 05-Jun-25

1007 110028911 PARVEEN KUMAR 06-Jun-25

1008 110028994 BALDEV KUMAR 06-Jun-25

1009 110029010 JAGJIT SINGH 06-Jun-25

1010 110028618 DEEPAK KUMAR PADHI 09-Jun-25

1011 110028702 HRUSHIKESH KHUNTULI 09-Jun-25

1012 110028942 BABLU KUMAR 09-Jun-25

1013 110027914 RAJIV KUMAR 10-Jun-25

1014 110028642 KUSUMAPRAVA NAYAK 10-Jun-25

1015 110028788 AHALYA DEI 10-Jun-25

1016 110028886 GAJU SRINIVAS 10-Jun-25

1017 110028966 AMOL GOVINDRAO DUDHE 10-Jun-25

1018 110028991 MUKESH GOYAL 10-Jun-25

1019 110029003 MADHU DEVI 10-Jun-25

1020 110029011 KAMALA HARIJAN 10-Jun-25

1021 110029012 JAGROOP SINGH 10-Jun-25

1022 110028974 DIVYA NARENDRA JISNANI 11-Jun-25

1023 110027945 PAKHI NAGDEV 12-Jun-25

1024 110028559 SATBIR SINGH 12-Jun-25

1025 110028630 MANASI RANI BHUYAN 13-Jun-25
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1026 110028690 HAREKRUSHNA DASH 13-Jun-25

1027 110029018 RAVAL NIRMAL BHARATBHAI 13-Jun-25

1028 110029038 FALGUN MANDAL 13-Jun-25

1029 110028082 AMBATI SATYANARAYANA 16-Jun-25

1030 110028845 SAROJA RANA 16-Jun-25

1031 110028982 GURVINDER SINGH 16-Jun-25

1032 110029029 PUJA ADHIKARY 16-Jun-25

1033 110029030 RUPALI GHOSH 16-Jun-25

1034 110029032 RAVAL KETANKUMAR 16-Jun-25

1035 110029034 JAYANTI JANA 16-Jun-25

1036 110029035 SHASHI BALA 16-Jun-25

1037 110029036 ANITA KUMARI SAHU 16-Jun-25

1038 110029042 NAMAN , 16-Jun-25

1039 110028574 MAMATA BARIK 17-Jun-25

1040 110028636 BISESWAR TANTY 17-Jun-25

1041 110028833 NIRMALYA MOHANTY 17-Jun-25

1042 110028992 VISHWAJEET DHIR 17-Jun-25

1043 110029043 SUKHJEET SINGH 17-Jun-25

1044 110029052 MANPREET KAUR 17-Jun-25

1045 110029055 AJAY DASHARATHJI SONKUSALE 17-Jun-25

1046 110029061 NASEEB SINGH 17-Jun-25

1047 110028037 BIJAYA KUMAR NAG 18-Jun-25

1048 110028099 NAKASHI RAVINDER KUMAR 18-Jun-25

1049 110029044 ANMOL GIRDHAR 18-Jun-25

1050 110027901 NICHIKETA MISHRA 19-Jun-25

1051 110028818 RANJEET SINGH 19-Jun-25

1052 110029041 VEERA RANI 19-Jun-25

1053 110029060 BIJAY KUMAR CHOUDHURY 19-Jun-25

1054 110028647 AMRIN BEGUM 23-Jun-25

1055 110028787 DIPAK RANJAN MOHANTY 23-Jun-25

1056 110028816 DILIP KASHINATH KHOSE 23-Jun-25

1057 110029000 GHANSHYAM RAJAK 23-Jun-25

1058 110029031 ANADI BISHOYI 23-Jun-25

1059 110029058 RACHANA NAIK 23-Jun-25

1060 110029062 GURKAMALJIT SINGH 23-Jun-25

1061 110029072 CHHAYACHHABI ROUT 23-Jun-25

1062 110025294 SUNIMA NAIK 24-Jun-25

1063 110028034 MANAS KUMAR SAHU 24-Jun-25

1064 110029059 DANISH SAREEN 24-Jun-25

1065 110028958 ANIMA TOPPO 25-Jun-25

1066 110029048 HARINDER SINGH 25-Jun-25

1067 110029521 GANESH KUMAR 26-Jun-25

1068 110028606 PRATIBHA DEVI 27-Jun-25

1069 110028793 PINKY GHANWARI 27-Jun-25

1070 110028968 LALIT KUMAR SHARMA 27-Jun-25

1071 110029074 SOBHAGYA BATI SAHU 27-Jun-25

1072 110029191 SOMNATH SINGH 27-Jun-25

1073 110029199 RAJNI RANI 27-Jun-25

1074 110029225 KAMAL KATHURIA 27-Jun-25

1075 110029228 MOHINDER PAUL DOGRA 27-Jun-25

1076 110029289 AMIT KUMAR CHAUHAN 27-Jun-25

1077 110029351 SANDEEP SINGH 27-Jun-25

1078 110028648 SAPNA JASWAL 28-Jun-25

1079 110028676 NEHA ASHISH GURAO 28-Jun-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1080 110028768 SUBHOJIT DE 28-Jun-25

1081 110028836 PUSPANJALI BEHERA 28-Jun-25

1082 110028859 VISHAL CHOUHAN 28-Jun-25

1083 110028883 ANANDA RAM BHUKTA 28-Jun-25

1084 110029047 HARJINDER SINGH 28-Jun-25

1085 110029071 AMRITA MISHRA 28-Jun-25

1086 110029102 REBATI MEHER 28-Jun-25

1087 110029134 JASWANT SINGH 28-Jun-25

1088 110029168 NEHA , 28-Jun-25

1089 110029169 SHABIR AHMAD RATHER 28-Jun-25

1090 110029181 SAPNA SHARMA 28-Jun-25

1091 110029190 RACHAL , 28-Jun-25

1092 110029211 AADIL MAJEED DAR 28-Jun-25

1093 110029240 RICKY KALRA 28-Jun-25

1094 110029254 SOURAV MAHAJAN 28-Jun-25

1095 110029260 RITIKA , 28-Jun-25

1096 110029277 PRITIKA VERMA 28-Jun-25

1097 110029279 VICKY MANHAS 28-Jun-25

1098 110029288 JYOTI , 28-Jun-25

1099 110029295 MANDEEP SINGH 28-Jun-25

1100 110029303 GURMEET SINGH 28-Jun-25

1101 110029314 PIYUSH SAINI 28-Jun-25

1102 110029330 MANPREET KAUR 28-Jun-25

1103 110029331 RATTAN CHAND CHAUHAN 28-Jun-25

1104 110029334 NEELAM KANTA 28-Jun-25

1105 110029339 MANDVI , 28-Jun-25

1106 110029505 KANWALJIT KAUR 28-Jun-25

1107 110029516 VINOD KUMAR 28-Jun-25

1108 110029525 SARUTI , 28-Jun-25

1109 110029528 MOHIT KANWAR 28-Jun-25

1110 110028579 ANKLESH KUMAR 30-Jun-25

1111 110028612 ROSHAN LAL 30-Jun-25

1112 110029076 SADANANDA BAG 30-Jun-25

1113 110029082 MADHUSUDAN N 30-Jun-25

1114 110029083 SHAMA RANI 30-Jun-25

1115 110029084 SHITAL VINOD BORKAR 30-Jun-25

1116 110029093 DARJI JINAL KIRTIKUMAR 30-Jun-25

1117 110029094 AYUSHIBEN RAJNIKANT KHATR 30-Jun-25

1118 110029095 PATEL PRIYANSHI PULKITKUMAR 30-Jun-25

1119 110029096 KHATRI SHEKHAR ASHOKKUMAR 30-Jun-25

1120 110029101 NIYATIBEN MAHESHBHAI CHAUDHARY 30-Jun-25

1121 110029103 SUKHDEEP KAUR 30-Jun-25

1122 110029110 KUSUM BALA 30-Jun-25

1123 110029113 RAHUL , 30-Jun-25

1124 110029114 PATEL KRUPABEN SEVANTIBHAI 30-Jun-25

1125 110029116 VANYA MONGA 30-Jun-25

1126 110029119 DESAI KELVIN VINUBHAI 30-Jun-25

1127 110029123 HINGORJA NAIM MUSHABHAI 30-Jun-25

1128 110029125 ARPAN RAMANBHAI CHAUDHARY 30-Jun-25

1129 110029127 KALPIT SHARMA 30-Jun-25

1130 110029132 VIKAS KUMAR 30-Jun-25

1131 110029133 ANJU , 30-Jun-25

1132 110029140 NINU KANCHAN 30-Jun-25

1133 110029170 AMANDEEP , 30-Jun-25
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1134 110029174 HEENA THAKUR 30-Jun-25

1135 110029175 ANJALI , 30-Jun-25

1136 110029180 DIVYA NEGI 30-Jun-25

1137 110029182 MANJU KUMARI 30-Jun-25

1138 110029187 DALJIT SINGH 30-Jun-25

1139 110029196 WILS ON PAUL 30-Jun-25

1140 110029203 AKSHAY KUMAR 30-Jun-25

1141 110029212 PARWINDER SINGH 30-Jun-25

1142 110029213 PUSHPA DEVI 30-Jun-25

1143 110029237 ANUJ GUPTA 30-Jun-25

1144 110029252 BALJINDER KUMAR 30-Jun-25

1145 110029263 LOKESH , 30-Jun-25

1146 110029267 MANISH , 30-Jun-25

1147 110029270 ANIL , 30-Jun-25

1148 110029280 MAMTA DEVI 30-Jun-25

1149 110029296 PAWANA DEVI 30-Jun-25

1150 110029300 SAQLAIN BASHIR 30-Jun-25

1151 110029307 MANDEEP SINGH 30-Jun-25

1152 110029312 MANDEEP KAUR 30-Jun-25

1153 110029319 ANSHUL , 30-Jun-25

1154 110029321 NARESH KUMAR 30-Jun-25

1155 110029327 DUNI CHAND 30-Jun-25

1156 110029332 TANUJ VERMA 30-Jun-25

1157 110029355 SEEMA , 30-Jun-25

1158 110029359 MOHIT , 30-Jun-25

1159 110029367 DAULAT RAM 30-Jun-25

1160 110029368 ANAND , 30-Jun-25

1161 110029370 BALDEV SINGH 30-Jun-25

1162 110029371 ABHAY MOREY 30-Jun-25

1163 110029372 LOVEJEET KAUR 30-Jun-25

1164 110029378 MADHUKAR JOGLEKAR 30-Jun-25

1165 110029380 REENA , 30-Jun-25

1166 110029386 RAMAN SHARMA 30-Jun-25

1167 110029388 VANEET , 30-Jun-25

1168 110029393 LIYA , 30-Jun-25

1169 110029406 OMPARKASH , 30-Jun-25

1170 110029410 RAJDEEP SHARMA 30-Jun-25

1171 110029412 ANITA KUMARI 30-Jun-25

1172 110029418 PARMOD , 30-Jun-25

1173 110029422 KRISHNA CHAUDHARY 30-Jun-25

1174 110029434 VILESH SHARMA 30-Jun-25

1175 110029441 BHARTI YADAV 30-Jun-25

1176 110029448 MUNEER AHMAD RATHER 30-Jun-25

1177 110029450 ATUL SHHARMA 30-Jun-25

1178 110029461 MANESHWAR SINGH 30-Jun-25

1179 110029473 MAYANK KAUNDAL 30-Jun-25

1180 110029477 GURMEJ SINGH 30-Jun-25

1181 110029480 YOGESH KUMAR VERMA 30-Jun-25

1182 110029482 KAPIL KUMAR 30-Jun-25

1183 110029485 PAWAN SAGAR 30-Jun-25

1184 110029486 PIYUSH SHARMA 30-Jun-25

1185 110029490 ANITA VAISHNAV 30-Jun-25

1186 110029493 MOHD AASIF BHAT 30-Jun-25

1187 110029497 PANCHAL DRASHTI ANILKUMAR 30-Jun-25
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1188 110029498 MUZAMIL RASHID LONE 30-Jun-25

1189 110029520 REENA , 30-Jun-25

1190 110029536 SUJATA DEVI 30-Jun-25

1191 110029544 MANISH NEHRU 30-Jun-25

1192 110029546 GAURAV KUMAR 30-Jun-25

1193 110029557 KIRAN BALA 30-Jun-25

1194 110029558 VARUN THAPAR 30-Jun-25

1195 110029559 RAMA SARDAR 30-Jun-25

1196 110029560 SHREYA SINGH 30-Jun-25

1197 110029565 PANKAJ MISHRA 30-Jun-25

1198 110029570 VIKAS , 30-Jun-25

1199 110029573 PINKI , 30-Jun-25

1200 110029581 YATENDRA PRATAP SINGH 30-Jun-25

1201 110029582 HARPAL SINGH DHILLON 30-Jun-25

1202 110029630 RAJESH KUMAR 30-Jun-25

1203 110029645 SNEHA SHENDURNIKAR 30-Jun-25

1204 110029683 JATIN ATTRI 30-Jun-25

1205 110028565 SHIVANI THAKUR 01-Jul-25

1206 110028838 VANDANA MEHTA 01-Jul-25

1207 110029020 MAHIPAL SAHU 01-Jul-25

1208 110029025 VIPINKUMAR ABHIMANYU SINGH 01-Jul-25

1209 110029117 LALIT KUMAR 01-Jul-25

1210 110029121 ISHFAQ AHMAD DAR 01-Jul-25

1211 110029135 NIDHI , 01-Jul-25

1212 110029159 DHARAM SINGH 01-Jul-25

1213 110029160 AMINA BANO 01-Jul-25

1214 110029201 NANCY , 01-Jul-25

1215 110029233 MAMTA RANI 01-Jul-25

1216 110029242 HARSH SINGLA 01-Jul-25

1217 110029262 AKAWAL SINGH 01-Jul-25

1218 110029299 SHABNUM RAFEEQ 01-Jul-25

1219 110029313 KIRAN , 01-Jul-25

1220 110029361 CHHOTI KUMARI 01-Jul-25

1221 110029374 NAVEEN , 01-Jul-25

1222 110029399 BALJEET SINGH 01-Jul-25

1223 110029416 AMANDEEP KAUR 01-Jul-25

1224 110029502 POOJA RANI 01-Jul-25

1225 110029503 VIKRANT , 01-Jul-25

1226 110029518 MANINDER SINGH 01-Jul-25

1227 110029532 KANU PRIYA 01-Jul-25

1228 110029545 SWATI , 01-Jul-25

1229 110029556 SUKANTA PARIDA 01-Jul-25

1230 110029569 TARSEM SINGH 01-Jul-25

1231 110029576 NARESHBHAI PREMABHAI PATEL 01-Jul-25

1232 110029580 SYED FEROZ AHMAD ANDRABI 01-Jul-25

1233 110029592 VARSHA KUMARI 01-Jul-25

1234 110029597 BISHAL PRADHAN 01-Jul-25

1235 110029614 DEEPAK SINGH 01-Jul-25

1236 110029616 SHAZIYA SHABIR 01-Jul-25

1237 110029635 JYOTI , 01-Jul-25

1238 110029642 CHHINDERPAL DEVI 01-Jul-25

1239 110029658 ANIL KUMAR 01-Jul-25

1240 110029665 SHAMSHER SINGH 01-Jul-25

1241 110029667 INDRA DEVI 01-Jul-25
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1242 110029697 NIRMALA BHATIA 01-Jul-25

1243 110029708 GURVEER SINGH 01-Jul-25

1244 110029722 RAHUL RAJA 01-Jul-25

1245 110029744 GURDEEP SINGH 01-Jul-25

1246 110029326 KANCHAN KUMARI 02-Jul-25

1247 110029362 MOHD SHABIR 02-Jul-25

1248 110029363 AKSHAY TEJI 02-Jul-25

1249 110029364 AMANDEEP KAUR 02-Jul-25

1250 110029365 PAWANPREET KAUR 02-Jul-25

1251 110029369 SHAMEEMA AKHTER 02-Jul-25

1252 110029375 SHEETAL RANI 02-Jul-25

1253 110029391 DEV SUNDRI 02-Jul-25

1254 110029392 PRABHA VATI 02-Jul-25

1255 110029404 MUNISH KUMAR 02-Jul-25

1256 110029407 PARVINDER SINGH 02-Jul-25

1257 110029408 BAHADUR SINGH 02-Jul-25

1258 110029409 SANGEETA , 02-Jul-25

1259 110029419 SHIKHA SINGH 02-Jul-25

1260 110029437 BALJIT SINGH 02-Jul-25

1261 110029469 NEERAJ KUMAR 02-Jul-25

1262 110029599 PRAKASHBHAI VANVIRBHAI CHAUDHARY 02-Jul-25

1263 110029632 AARIF GHANCHI 02-Jul-25

1264 110028858 SUMAN RANI 03-Jul-25

1265 110028953 KARAMJEET KAUR 03-Jul-25

1266 110029106 OM PRAKASH 03-Jul-25

1267 110029250 RAJEEV KUMAR 03-Jul-25

1268 110029340 ZAHID AHMAD BHAT 03-Jul-25

1269 110029489 SUKHCHAIN SINGH 03-Jul-25

1270 110029506 SWARAN SINGH 03-Jul-25

1271 110029527 SHAZIA BASHIR 03-Jul-25

1272 110029540 KULWINDER KUMAR 03-Jul-25

1273 110029554 NEHA , 03-Jul-25

1274 110029568 SURINDER SINGH 03-Jul-25

1275 110029571 ABHI SHARMA 03-Jul-25

1276 110029572 SHWEETA SHARMA 03-Jul-25

1277 110029584 MAHIL SHARMA 03-Jul-25

1278 110029594 SHYAMALI ACHARYA 03-Jul-25

1279 110029611 VERINDER SHARMA 03-Jul-25

1280 110029617 RAMAN KUMAR 03-Jul-25

1281 110029643 GORAV KUMAR 03-Jul-25

1282 110029644 NAVEEN KUMAR 03-Jul-25

1283 110029671 KAJAL DEVI 03-Jul-25

1284 110029673 MOHIT SHARMA 03-Jul-25

1285 110029674 SUNITA DEVI 03-Jul-25

1286 110029143 KULDEEP , 04-Jul-25

1287 110029207 PAWANDEEP KAUR 04-Jul-25

1288 110029376 KHUSHPREET KAUR 04-Jul-25

1289 110029602 MANJU DEVI 04-Jul-25

1290 110029609 LAKSHMI DEVI 04-Jul-25

1291 110029068 KANCHAN BALA 07-Jul-25

1292 110029156 SHARDA DEVI 07-Jul-25

1293 110029458 GEETA DEVI 07-Jul-25

1294 110029492 AKASH KUMAR 07-Jul-25

1295 110029508 VARUN KUMAR 07-Jul-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1296 110029666 BICKRAMJEET SINGH 07-Jul-25

1297 110029672 ROOP KHAN 07-Jul-25

1298 110029718 FATIMA ALI 07-Jul-25

1299 110029721 ARYAN RANGTA 07-Jul-25

1300 110029740 GURMEET SINGH 07-Jul-25

1301 110028578 NARENDER SINGH 08-Jul-25

1302 110028634 PARVEEN KUMAR 08-Jul-25

1303 110029107 SUPRIYA , 08-Jul-25

1304 110029111 POONAM , 08-Jul-25

1305 110029112 HEMANT KUMAR 08-Jul-25

1306 110029130 YOGESH KUMAR 08-Jul-25

1307 110029165 MUNEEB RASHID 08-Jul-25

1308 110029195 POOJA , 08-Jul-25

1309 110029197 KANWALPREET KAUR 08-Jul-25

1310 110029215 ASHAQ HUSSAIN MALIK 08-Jul-25

1311 110029220 RANBIR GUPTA 08-Jul-25

1312 110029245 NASIR ALI KHAN 08-Jul-25

1313 110029259 GHULAM HUSSAIN 08-Jul-25

1314 110029272 JANVI , 08-Jul-25

1315 110029285 PUSHPA DEVI 08-Jul-25

1316 110029320 REEMA DEVI 08-Jul-25

1317 110029335 PRABHJOT KAUR 08-Jul-25

1318 110029341 AMAN PREET SINGH 08-Jul-25

1319 110029344 PRIYANKA , 08-Jul-25

1320 110029405 ARUN KUMAR SHARMA 08-Jul-25

1321 110029447 JITENDRA , 08-Jul-25

1322 110029471 SHAISTA MOHI UD DIN 08-Jul-25

1323 110029524 HARPREET SINGH 08-Jul-25

1324 110029566 DULNEES REHMAN 08-Jul-25

1325 110029578 NADEEM GULZAR 08-Jul-25

1326 110029586 SAJAD AHMED 08-Jul-25

1327 110029587 SHAIESTA NAZIR 08-Jul-25

1328 110029590 DEEPAK KUMAR 08-Jul-25

1329 110029601 ROHAN KUMAR 08-Jul-25

1330 110029604 BILAL AHMAD LONE 08-Jul-25

1331 110029613 MOHD AZHAR LONE 08-Jul-25

1332 110029619 ZAHID FAYAZ 08-Jul-25

1333 110029621 MUHAMMAD SAQIB KHAN 08-Jul-25

1334 110029622 DANISH ISHAQ AHANGER 08-Jul-25

1335 110029624 JUNAID GULZAR 08-Jul-25

1336 110029625 PARVEEZ AHMAD WANI 08-Jul-25

1337 110029626 TASADUQ BASHIR 08-Jul-25

1338 110029634 HRITIK KAMTA 08-Jul-25

1339 110029659 ARYAN MEHTA 08-Jul-25

1340 110029678 HARBHAJAN SINGH 08-Jul-25

1341 110029680 TUSHAR SHARMA 08-Jul-25

1342 110029725 IMTIYAZ MAQBOOL MOHAMMAD 08-Jul-25

1343 110028708 KUSUMA , 09-Jul-25

1344 110029092 MANGAT SINGH 09-Jul-25

1345 110029124 ASHISH KUMAR 09-Jul-25

1346 110029147 SONIA KUMARI 09-Jul-25

1347 110029149 NEELAM DEVI 09-Jul-25

1348 110029154 VINAY THAKUR 09-Jul-25

1349 110029167 UZMAT ARA 09-Jul-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1350 110029171 ARSHEED MAOBOOL DAR 09-Jul-25

1351 110029189 AMANDEEP KAUR 09-Jul-25

1352 110029205 MEHAK SHABIR 09-Jul-25

1353 110029206 SAMANDEEP KAUR 09-Jul-25

1354 110029217 IRSHAD ALI MALLA 09-Jul-25

1355 110029221 YUVRAJ KOCHHAR 09-Jul-25

1356 110029227 PUSHPA DEVI 09-Jul-25

1357 110029241 NARESH KUMAR 09-Jul-25

1358 110029244 YAWAR ALI 09-Jul-25

1359 110029247 SHUBAM VOHRA 09-Jul-25

1360 110029265 GURKIRPAL SINGH 09-Jul-25

1361 110029269 SUKHDEV RAI 09-Jul-25

1362 110029284 AMAN , 09-Jul-25

1363 110029315 OWAIS AHMAD SHEIKH 09-Jul-25

1364 110029316 SYED BAZILA JAN 09-Jul-25

1365 110029337 HARSH KAPOOR 09-Jul-25

1366 110029347 ANKUSH KUMAR 09-Jul-25

1367 110029353 AAMIR KHURSHID DALAL 09-Jul-25

1368 110029356 NEERAJ SHARMA 09-Jul-25

1369 110029373 JAFIA JAN 09-Jul-25

1370 110029442 MOHINI , 09-Jul-25

1371 110029470 TANISH ZARGAR 09-Jul-25

1372 110029474 YOGRAJ , 09-Jul-25

1373 110029481 DEVENDER SINGH 09-Jul-25

1374 110029487 LOTUS ZANGMO 09-Jul-25

1375 110029496 SURESH KUMAR 09-Jul-25

1376 110029507 BIRENDER SINGH 09-Jul-25

1377 110029512 ANKUSH , 09-Jul-25

1378 110029513 RAJAT PANWAR 09-Jul-25

1379 110029514 SANJAY KUMAR 09-Jul-25

1380 110029515 SNEHA BHARDWAJ 09-Jul-25

1381 110029574 JIBRAN BASHIR DAR 09-Jul-25

1382 110029577 RISHI KUMAR 09-Jul-25

1383 110029583 MEHFOOZA AKHTER 09-Jul-25

1384 110029605 ZAHOOR AHMAD BHAT 09-Jul-25

1385 110029679 NAVDEEP , 09-Jul-25

1386 110029681 AKANKSHA , 09-Jul-25

1387 110029704 MANU SAINI 09-Jul-25

1388 110029717 JOBANPREET SINGH 09-Jul-25

1389 110029724 AKSHAY KUMAR 09-Jul-25

1390 110029736 GURVIR SINGH 09-Jul-25

1391 110029737 MONIKA SHARMA 09-Jul-25

1392 110029739 SARBJEET KAUR 09-Jul-25

1393 110029745 HIMANSHU , 09-Jul-25

1394 110029746 RAJPAL , 09-Jul-25

1395 110029779 LATA THAKUR 09-Jul-25

1396 110029786 ANUP KUMAR PAUL 09-Jul-25

1397 110029791 JASPREET SINGH 09-Jul-25

1398 110029849 MUKESH KUMAR 09-Jul-25

1399 110029857 DIKSHA , 09-Jul-25

1400 110029862 NISAR AHMAD HAJAM 09-Jul-25

1401 110029870 SHAZEYA ZAHOOR 09-Jul-25

1402 110029885 MYSARA BANO 09-Jul-25

1403 110028644 AMAR SINGH 10-Jul-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1404 110029152 PIYUSH LAL 10-Jul-25

1405 110029308 GURJANT , 10-Jul-25

1406 110029328 RIYA ANDOTRA 10-Jul-25

1407 110029366 SHAM SINGH 10-Jul-25

1408 110029413 PAWAN KUMAR 10-Jul-25

1409 110029510 HIMANSHU BHATIA 10-Jul-25

1410 110029517 MANISHA , 10-Jul-25

1411 110029701 PREETI SHARMA 10-Jul-25

1412 110029726 DASARATH MUNDA 10-Jul-25

1413 110029774 SUNIL KUMAR NAIK 10-Jul-25

1414 110029861 ANJUM RASHID 10-Jul-25

1415 110029865 DALJEET SINGH 10-Jul-25

1416 110029880 VAIBHAV GOYAL 10-Jul-25

1417 110029907 POOJA , 10-Jul-25

1418 110029105 RANJU CHAUHAN 11-Jul-25

1419 110029377 ASHAQ HUSSAIN BHAT 11-Jul-25

1420 110029661 SANIYA GOVERDHAN 11-Jul-25

1421 110029702 MEENA KUMARI 11-Jul-25

1422 110029728 KHUSHI CHAUHAN 11-Jul-25

1423 110029730 SUMAN GUPTA 11-Jul-25

1424 110029845 ASHWANI KUMAR 11-Jul-25

1425 110029070 KIRTI , 14-Jul-25

1426 110029222 HARPREET SINGH 14-Jul-25

1427 110029238 NEELAM , 14-Jul-25

1428 110029275 JAGDISH CHAND 14-Jul-25

1429 110029429 KAJAL , 14-Jul-25

1430 110029538 GURPREET KAUR 14-Jul-25

1431 110029539 GURTEJ SINGH 14-Jul-25

1432 110029687 ANITA , 14-Jul-25

1433 110029688 KULWINDER SINGH 14-Jul-25

1434 110029691 GUMMADI VISALAKSHI 14-Jul-25

1435 110029693 ANGREZ SINGH DHANJAL 14-Jul-25

1436 110029694 INDERJIT SINGH 14-Jul-25

1437 110029695 GURPREET SINGH 14-Jul-25

1438 110029698 AKSHITA , 14-Jul-25

1439 110029741 TARA YOGESH DHOLWANI 14-Jul-25

1440 110029748 MANJIT KAUR 14-Jul-25

1441 110029757 RENU SHARMA 14-Jul-25

1442 110029762 MONIKA GAUTAM 14-Jul-25

1443 110029767 NAVDEEP SINGH 14-Jul-25

1444 110029792 PRIYA SODHI 14-Jul-25

1445 110029794 KUSHAL LUCKTOO 14-Jul-25

1446 110029819 KASHISH , 14-Jul-25

1447 110029824 DHANESWAR NATH 14-Jul-25

1448 110029826 RAJ KUMAR 14-Jul-25

1449 110029828 ANJALI , 14-Jul-25

1450 110029832 RITU , 14-Jul-25

1451 110029834 AMAN , 14-Jul-25

1452 110029835 SHAMSHER SINGH 14-Jul-25

1453 110029836 JASPAL SINGH 14-Jul-25

1454 110029837 BIMLA RANI 14-Jul-25

1455 110029838 GURMUKH SINGH 14-Jul-25

1456 110029848 HAPPY , 14-Jul-25

1457 110029852 LALIT MALVIYA 14-Jul-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1458 110029881 NAVEEN , 14-Jul-25

1459 110029884 NAHEEDA ZAHOOR 14-Jul-25

1460 110029898 CHAUHAN AJAYKUMAR RAJUBHAI 14-Jul-25

1461 110029923 AMRINDER SINGH 14-Jul-25

1462 110029936 SATGUR SINGH KALER 14-Jul-25

1463 110029938 PRIYANKA , 14-Jul-25

1464 110029129 TRIVENDER MEHTA 15-Jul-25

1465 110029234 IFAT JOHN 15-Jul-25

1466 110029235 NEETU KUMAR 15-Jul-25

1467 110029306 GEETA , 15-Jul-25

1468 110029342 SACHIN BHARDWAJ 15-Jul-25

1469 110029439 MANSA RAM 15-Jul-25

1470 110029531 MANDEEP SINGH 15-Jul-25

1471 110029537 DHARAMPAL SINGH BAL 15-Jul-25

1472 110029541 JANG SINGH 15-Jul-25

1473 110029629 HEMANT , 15-Jul-25

1474 110029631 LOKESH VERMA 15-Jul-25

1475 110029649 TAMESHWER , 15-Jul-25

1476 110029696 VISHAL KUMAR 15-Jul-25

1477 110029716 PAWAN KUMAR 15-Jul-25

1478 110029796 PAPPU KUMAR 15-Jul-25

1479 110029797 GURPREET SINGH 15-Jul-25

1480 110029798 SATISH KUMAR 15-Jul-25

1481 110029802 RAM SINGH 15-Jul-25

1482 110029808 SHARDA RAINA 15-Jul-25

1483 110029810 PARUL , 15-Jul-25

1484 110029825 RAHUL , 15-Jul-25

1485 110029842 ANIL KUMAR 15-Jul-25

1486 110029844 DARBARA SINGH 15-Jul-25

1487 110029875 RANJEET SINGH 15-Jul-25

1488 110029876 RIZWAN ALI BABA 15-Jul-25

1489 110029886 ROHIT KUMAR 15-Jul-25

1490 110029893 MALKEET KOUR 15-Jul-25

1491 110029723 DEVENDRA NAGORAO DHANDOLE 16-Jul-25

1492 110029980 SATNAM KAUR 16-Jul-25

1493 110029122 SAKHI DEI 17-Jul-25

1494 110029131 PRIYANKA KAYAL 17-Jul-25

1495 110029138 VINOD KUMAR 17-Jul-25

1496 110029139 PRITI DEVI 17-Jul-25

1497 110029176 MUKHI , 17-Jul-25

1498 110029224 KHUSHBU , 17-Jul-25

1499 110029273 SONALI KASHYAP 17-Jul-25

1500 110029274 RINKU SHARMA 17-Jul-25

1501 110029278 SHAKUNTALA KANWAR 17-Jul-25

1502 110029305 AMANJOT KAUR 17-Jul-25

1503 110029432 RAMANJOT KAUR 17-Jul-25

1504 110029523 MANINDER SINGH 17-Jul-25

1505 110029712 SUMAN SONDHI 17-Jul-25

1506 110029753 JASPREET KAUR 17-Jul-25

1507 110029766 ANMOL SINGH 17-Jul-25

1508 110029830 PRIYANSHU KUMAR YADAV 17-Jul-25

1509 110029855 ADITYA DEV SINGH 17-Jul-25

1510 110029872 TARKESHPURI BABUPURI GOSWAMI 17-Jul-25

1511 110029883 ANISH , 17-Jul-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1512 110029928 REKHA RANI 17-Jul-25

1513 110029941 PANKAJ JAIN 17-Jul-25

1514 110029954 ANJU , 17-Jul-25

1515 110029955 KANCHAN , 17-Jul-25

1516 110029957 ABHISHEK VERMA 17-Jul-25

1517 110029960 MAKWANA VISHALKUMAR VINODKUMAR 17-Jul-25

1518 110029971 KULDIP SINGH 17-Jul-25

1519 110029986 JYOTI , 17-Jul-25

1520 110030023 REENA CHAUDHARY 17-Jul-25

1521 110030024 TABASUM JAN 17-Jul-25

1522 110030064 NARAYAN KUMAR 17-Jul-25

1523 110030065 RISHU KUMARI 17-Jul-25

1524 110030109 ROMA , 17-Jul-25

1525 110030237 FREADY SAMSON 17-Jul-25

1526 110030239 JAGDEV SINGH 17-Jul-25

1527 110030406 VISHWAKARMA MAYURI 17-Jul-25

1528 110030410 LAKHWINDER SINGH 17-Jul-25

1529 110030423 PREM LATA 17-Jul-25

1530 110028945 MANISH KUMAR 18-Jul-25

1531 110029009 MOTISHRIRATH , 18-Jul-25

1532 110029109 KABITA DASH 18-Jul-25

1533 110029264 MONU , 18-Jul-25

1534 110029266 MOHIT , 18-Jul-25

1535 110029509 KALPANA SARANGI 18-Jul-25

1536 110029640 BABLI , 18-Jul-25

1537 110029908 SUSHANT VARDHAN 18-Jul-25

1538 110029956 DAVINDER SINGH 18-Jul-25

1539 110029975 LATA DEVI 18-Jul-25

1540 110029976 BISHNUPRIYA SWAIN 18-Jul-25

1541 110029977 SANDEEP KAUR 18-Jul-25

1542 110029978 AMREEK SINGH 18-Jul-25

1543 110029981 SACHIN SAHU 18-Jul-25

1544 110030000 VIKAS , 18-Jul-25

1545 110030080 NAVNEET KAUR 18-Jul-25

1546 110030129 DHARAMVIR SHARMA 18-Jul-25

1547 110029451 DEEPAK KUMAR 21-Jul-25

1548 110029889 PAVLEEN SHARMA 21-Jul-25

1549 110030093 DIVYA CHAWLA 21-Jul-25

1550 110029164 SHEETAL DEVI 23-Jul-25

1551 110029192 JASPREET KAUR 23-Jul-25

1552 110029268 GOWHER RASHID SOFI 23-Jul-25

1553 110029348 HIMANSHU PRUTHI 23-Jul-25

1554 110029349 JASHANPREET SINGH 23-Jul-25

1555 110029402 VIKAS KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1556 110029453 JASWANT SINGH 23-Jul-25

1557 110029483 ROHIT , 23-Jul-25

1558 110029562 JEEVAN KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1559 110029589 GAURAV , 23-Jul-25

1560 110029603 MERVANA JASMIN NAVINCHANDRA 23-Jul-25

1561 110029612 ANUBHAV BILLOWRIA 23-Jul-25

1562 110029627 KIRSHAN LAL 23-Jul-25

1563 110029651 AVTAR SINGH 23-Jul-25

1564 110029676 MEENU , 23-Jul-25

1565 110029682 MEERAJ UD DIN 23-Jul-25
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List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1566 110029705 PRIYANSHU GAUTAM 23-Jul-25

1567 110029750 VIJAY SINGH 23-Jul-25

1568 110029763 KAVITA DEVI 23-Jul-25

1569 110029778 KARAMJEET SINGH 23-Jul-25

1570 110029784 DHARMVIR , 23-Jul-25

1571 110029789 AMIT KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1572 110029811 PUSHP LATA 23-Jul-25

1573 110029815 THAZEEB ALI 23-Jul-25

1574 110029831 GURVINDER SINGH 23-Jul-25

1575 110029871 SHAYESTA ZAHOOR 23-Jul-25

1576 110029890 ADITI , 23-Jul-25

1577 110029909 NOORDEEP KAUR 23-Jul-25

1578 110029935 SUNITA RANI 23-Jul-25

1579 110029937 SUMANJEET KAUR 23-Jul-25

1580 110029942 NIRMLA DEVI 23-Jul-25

1581 110029945 ARNICA JAIN 23-Jul-25

1582 110029946 RUMLA DEVI 23-Jul-25

1583 110029948 DURGESH AWASTHI 23-Jul-25

1584 110029951 JASPREET KAUR 23-Jul-25

1585 110029963 ARYAN PATYAL 23-Jul-25

1586 110029965 MANI RAM 23-Jul-25

1587 110029967 REKHA , 23-Jul-25

1588 110029970 HARWINDER SINGH 23-Jul-25

1589 110029972 DIMPAL THAKUR 23-Jul-25

1590 110029973 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD 23-Jul-25

1591 110029974 HARKESH KUMAR BANSAL 23-Jul-25

1592 110029988 JAGRITI , 23-Jul-25

1593 110029989 ISHWAR DUTT 23-Jul-25

1594 110029991 MANJEET , 23-Jul-25

1595 110029992 NITASHA , 23-Jul-25

1596 110029993 KASHMIRI LAL 23-Jul-25

1597 110029997 ASIF YOUSUF KOKA 23-Jul-25

1598 110029998 SONIA SANGRA 23-Jul-25

1599 110030001 ROHIT , 23-Jul-25

1600 110030002 VINOD SHARMA 23-Jul-25

1601 110030008 RISHITA SHARMA 23-Jul-25

1602 110030011 INDU SUHAL 23-Jul-25

1603 110030015 CHAMAN , 23-Jul-25

1604 110030017 HARPREET SINGH 23-Jul-25

1605 110030019 AMAN , 23-Jul-25

1606 110030022 AJAY YADAV 23-Jul-25

1607 110030025 MUNTAZIR NAZIR 23-Jul-25

1608 110030027 AMANDEEP KAUR 23-Jul-25

1609 110030029 HIMANSHU , 23-Jul-25

1610 110030039 RAVI KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1611 110030040 VINOD KUMAR MASAND 23-Jul-25

1612 110030042 AVNINDER SINGH 23-Jul-25

1613 110030043 SURENDER SINGH 23-Jul-25

1614 110030047 HUSSAIN HUSSAIN 23-Jul-25

1615 110030048 LALITA , 23-Jul-25

1616 110030049 RITIKA CHAUHAN 23-Jul-25

1617 110030050 SAJAD HASSAN MIR 23-Jul-25

1618 110030051 AJAD ALI 23-Jul-25

1619 110030055 SEEMA DEVI 23-Jul-25
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List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1620 110030056 SYED ANZAR 23-Jul-25

1621 110030066 BRIJESH KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1622 110030074 SACHIN KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1623 110030075 RAJESH KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1624 110030083 SHIWANI , 23-Jul-25

1625 110030085 TEJINDER SINGH 23-Jul-25

1626 110030096 WASEEM MUSHTAQ 23-Jul-25

1627 110030100 POONAM , 23-Jul-25

1628 110030106 SANAM , 23-Jul-25

1629 110030112 RAVINDER MADAN 23-Jul-25

1630 110030116 VANDANA , 23-Jul-25

1631 110030118 NILSON , 23-Jul-25

1632 110030123 BHARTI SAFI 23-Jul-25

1633 110030133 TULSI , 23-Jul-25

1634 110030142 HARPREET KAUR 23-Jul-25

1635 110030144 ANKESH SINGH 23-Jul-25

1636 110030145 SANDEEP MADAN 23-Jul-25

1637 110030146 BHUPINDER KAUR 23-Jul-25

1638 110030147 VISHAL , 23-Jul-25

1639 110030153 KARANIIT KAUR 23-Jul-25

1640 110030154 SONU , 23-Jul-25

1641 110030156 YATIN KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1642 110030158 AKSHAY , 23-Jul-25

1643 110030161 HARJOT SINGH 23-Jul-25

1644 110030162 KAJAL , 23-Jul-25

1645 110030164 SATPAL SINGH 23-Jul-25

1646 110030166 MANDEEP KAUR 23-Jul-25

1647 110030167 BOOTA , 23-Jul-25

1648 110030172 SONALI , 23-Jul-25

1649 110030180 POOJA RANI 23-Jul-25

1650 110030185 KAJAL MALHOTRA 23-Jul-25

1651 110030189 GURPREET SINGH 23-Jul-25

1652 110030198 SAHIL ATWAL 23-Jul-25

1653 110030199 KEWAL RAM 23-Jul-25

1654 110030201 SHAMSHER SINGH 23-Jul-25

1655 110030202 VARUN , 23-Jul-25

1656 110030203 RAHUL , 23-Jul-25

1657 110030210 GURCHARAN SINGH 23-Jul-25

1658 110030213 HIMANSHU KANWAR 23-Jul-25

1659 110030214 PAWANDEEP KAUR 23-Jul-25

1660 110030215 NEERAJ , 23-Jul-25

1661 110030219 NISHANT , 23-Jul-25

1662 110030220 BHAVUK JOSHI 23-Jul-25

1663 110030221 RAMANDEEP KAUR 23-Jul-25

1664 110030222 SHILPA , 23-Jul-25

1665 110030223 PARMINDER KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1666 110030225 BALWANT SINGH 23-Jul-25

1667 110030228 AMANDEEP KAUR 23-Jul-25

1668 110030229 DAVINDER DIWAKAR 23-Jul-25

1669 110030235 SACHIN , 23-Jul-25

1670 110030238 GAGANDEEP SINGH AHLUWALIA 23-Jul-25

1671 110030243 NEELAM KUMARI 23-Jul-25

1672 110030247 MONIKA , 23-Jul-25

1673 110030259 TANISHQ SHARMA 23-Jul-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1674 110030265 DEEP JYOTI VISHAVBANDHU 23-Jul-25

1675 110030266 ANANDI MISHRA 23-Jul-25

1676 110030268 JANAK SINGH 23-Jul-25

1677 110030281 RUCHI RANA 23-Jul-25

1678 110030282 SATY PRAKASH PUROHIT 23-Jul-25

1679 110030286 AMANDEEP , 23-Jul-25

1680 110030287 KASHYAP VIKAS 23-Jul-25

1681 110030297 PAWAN KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1682 110030300 RAVINDER KUMAR ANGARIA 23-Jul-25

1683 110030305 SIMREN NAZIR 23-Jul-25

1684 110030314 MANJEET SINGH 23-Jul-25

1685 110030315 AMARTI CHAPPAR 23-Jul-25

1686 110030318 JASKARAN SINGH 23-Jul-25

1687 110030320 KULDEEP KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1688 110030323 ARTI RANI 23-Jul-25

1689 110030326 PARDEEP SHARMA 23-Jul-25

1690 110030347 PARIVESH RANA 23-Jul-25

1691 110030353 BISMA MANZOOR 23-Jul-25

1692 110030356 SAJAD AHMAD DAR 23-Jul-25

1693 110030365 MUNEEB HUSSAIN LONE 23-Jul-25

1694 110030368 ESHA , 23-Jul-25

1695 110030369 TRILOK CHAND 23-Jul-25

1696 110030371 RANJNA THAKUR 23-Jul-25

1697 110030385 MANDEEP , 23-Jul-25

1698 110030394 KULDEEP SINGH 23-Jul-25

1699 110030397 IKRAM , 23-Jul-25

1700 110030398 AAKROSH PANDEY 23-Jul-25

1701 110030399 ANJANA KUMARI 23-Jul-25

1702 110030404 REETA DEVI 23-Jul-25

1703 110030408 KEWAL KRISHAN 23-Jul-25

1704 110030413 SHEVELLI SINGH 23-Jul-25

1705 110030424 ABHISHEK CHAUHAN 23-Jul-25

1706 110030425 ROHIT SHARMA 23-Jul-25

1707 110030430 KULDEEP SINGH 23-Jul-25

1708 110030432 GURBIR KAUR 23-Jul-25

1709 110030443 GAURAV , 23-Jul-25

1710 110030445 MANMOHAN , 23-Jul-25

1711 110030446 SONALI SINGH 23-Jul-25

1712 110030451 JATAN , 23-Jul-25

1713 110030463 AARTI , 23-Jul-25

1714 110030474 SHIVANI , 23-Jul-25

1715 110030476 MUKESH KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1716 110030479 AMANJOT SINGH 23-Jul-25

1717 110030484 BHANWAR SINGH 23-Jul-25

1718 110030486 KAMALJEET SINGH 23-Jul-25

1719 110030493 ROSHANI , 23-Jul-25

1720 110030495 PARMINDER SINGH GILL 23-Jul-25

1721 110030496 SHYAM LAL 23-Jul-25

1722 110030497 SAJAL ROY 23-Jul-25

1723 110030500 JAI BHAN 23-Jul-25

1724 110030501 RAMJI DASS 23-Jul-25

1725 110030502 SANJIVANI , 23-Jul-25

1726 110030503 RAKESH SINGH 23-Jul-25

1727 110030535 SARITA THAKUR 23-Jul-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1728 110030551 YUDHVIR SINGH 23-Jul-25

1729 110030554 RAMANDEEP KAUR 23-Jul-25

1730 110030575 SOURABH , 23-Jul-25

1731 110030578 RENU , 23-Jul-25

1732 110030587 KUSUM , 23-Jul-25

1733 110030590 SHIVAM , 23-Jul-25

1734 110030592 BASHIR AHMAD SHAH 23-Jul-25

1735 110030595 VIPASHA , 23-Jul-25

1736 110030650 KULDEEP SHARMA 23-Jul-25

1737 110030663 SEEMA DEVI 23-Jul-25

1738 110030670 DEEPAK KUMAR 23-Jul-25

1739 110029281 NAVEEN KUMAR 24-Jul-25

1740 110029394 JASWANT SINGH 24-Jul-25

1741 110030030 CHANDER KISHORE 24-Jul-25

1742 110030070 DINESH , 24-Jul-25

1743 110030086 MANDEEP KUMAR 24-Jul-25

1744 110030110 REENA DEVI 24-Jul-25

1745 110030137 SATISH KUMAR 24-Jul-25

1746 110030379 AJEET KUMAR 24-Jul-25

1747 110030435 MONU VERMA 24-Jul-25

1748 110030589 RAJENDER PRASAD 24-Jul-25

1749 110030652 SAVITA RANI 24-Jul-25

1750 110030668 SNEHA THAKUR 24-Jul-25

1751 110029073 UPENDRA TANDI 25-Jul-25

1752 110029924 ALBEL SINGH 25-Jul-25

1753 110030183 DHARAM PRAKASH 25-Jul-25

1754 110030263 TASHI NEGI 25-Jul-25

1755 110030367 MANU SHARMA 25-Jul-25

1756 110029944 NAMAN GOYAL 28-Jul-25

1757 110030028 DEEPAK , 28-Jul-25

1758 110030059 NITIN KUMAR 28-Jul-25

1759 110030155 SUMANPREET KAUR SIDHU 28-Jul-25

1760 110030249 PRINCE SHARMA 28-Jul-25

1761 110030257 RANVEER KAUR 28-Jul-25

1762 110030289 SUSHILA KUMARI 28-Jul-25

1763 110030373 BAJRANG BHADUR SINGH 28-Jul-25

1764 110030374 TASHI TSERING 28-Jul-25

1765 110030420 AMIR SUHAIL TANTRAY 28-Jul-25

1766 110030547 ROHTASH KUMAR 28-Jul-25

1767 110030664 MANOJ KUMAR 28-Jul-25

1768 110030666 GOLLAPELLI RAJESH 28-Jul-25

1769 110030667 SHALINI JAIRAJ RAJ 28-Jul-25

1770 110029065 VIJAY KUMAR SHANDIL 29-Jul-25

1771 110029346 CHARANJIT KAUR 29-Jul-25

1772 110029552 PREETI SONI 29-Jul-25

1773 110029670 ASHWANI KUMAR 29-Jul-25

1774 110029846 ANUPAMA SANTOSH HIWALE 29-Jul-25

1775 110029968 RANJIT SINGH 29-Jul-25

1776 110030034 YUGAL , 29-Jul-25

1777 110030102 SATYA PRAKASH 29-Jul-25

1778 110030151 BALRAM , 29-Jul-25

1779 110030212 PRATIMA DEVI 29-Jul-25

1780 110030232 SUKHVIR KAUR 29-Jul-25

1781 110030255 JAGDEV SINGH 29-Jul-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1782 110030274 SATBIR SINGH 29-Jul-25

1783 110030284 SHRVAN KUMAR 29-Jul-25

1784 110030363 KULDEEP SINGH SOHI 29-Jul-25

1785 110030381 RUPINDER SINGH 29-Jul-25

1786 110030498 DHARAM PAL 29-Jul-25

1787 110030591 MOHIT SHARMA 29-Jul-25

1788 110030626 SHANSHER SINGH 29-Jul-25

1789 110030665 HARI SINGH DAPI 29-Jul-25

1790 110030669 RAMANJEET KAUR 29-Jul-25

1791 110030672 KURELLA VENKATA SRINIVASU 29-Jul-25

1792 110027951 NIKKI DEVI 30-Jul-25

1793 110027964 AKSHAY MALHAN 30-Jul-25

1794 110028751 BARSARANI SAHOO 30-Jul-25

1795 110028996 MAMATA DAS 30-Jul-25

1796 110029090 ANASUYA MANGARAJ 30-Jul-25

1797 110029120 SHUBHAM SHARMA 30-Jul-25

1798 110029163 NASEER AHMAD NAJAR 30-Jul-25

1799 110029173 GURJINDER SINGH 30-Jul-25

1800 110029177 JASMEEN BEGAM 30-Jul-25

1801 110029193 SHAKIR FAROOQ SHEER 30-Jul-25

1802 110029198 PARMINDER SINGH GADRHE 30-Jul-25

1803 110029230 RAVI KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1804 110029253 KESHAV , 30-Jul-25

1805 110029309 SANDEEP KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1806 110029333 PRIYANKA , 30-Jul-25

1807 110029354 PARDEEP SONI 30-Jul-25

1808 110029360 RAKSHA DEVI 30-Jul-25

1809 110029379 NOVAL KISHORE 30-Jul-25

1810 110029417 VIKAS THAKUR 30-Jul-25

1811 110029425 AVINASH RATHOUR 30-Jul-25

1812 110029431 PRADEEP KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1813 110029443 ASHU , 30-Jul-25

1814 110029446 BANNI , 30-Jul-25

1815 110029459 RAMESH KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1816 110029460 BAL KUMARI 30-Jul-25

1817 110029476 AJAY KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1818 110029530 ADITYA RAJ 30-Jul-25

1819 110029533 POONAM KUMARI 30-Jul-25

1820 110029606 HARI MOHAN GAUR 30-Jul-25

1821 110029647 NEHA , 30-Jul-25

1822 110029652 MAHENDER KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1823 110029657 MAHESH KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1824 110029733 TAWSEEF AHMAD YATOO 30-Jul-25

1825 110029768 ROBIN SINGH 30-Jul-25

1826 110029851 KUSAM LATA 30-Jul-25

1827 110029858 KAVITA , 30-Jul-25

1828 110029863 HILAL AHMAD SHAH 30-Jul-25

1829 110029910 SASMITA KANDI 30-Jul-25

1830 110029911 GURBAKSH SINGH 30-Jul-25

1831 110029912 RAVINDER KAUR 30-Jul-25

1832 110029914 JASVIR SINGH 30-Jul-25

1833 110029950 PRITAM SINGH 30-Jul-25

1834 110029959 VIBHOR , 30-Jul-25

1835 110029962 NIBEDTA MATAM 30-Jul-25
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List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1836 110029969 HARSHITA VIJAY 30-Jul-25

1837 110030004 SHUGFATA AKTHER 30-Jul-25

1838 110030009 SUNITA , 30-Jul-25

1839 110030037 ASHWANI BHARDWAJ 30-Jul-25

1840 110030052 SHANTA KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1841 110030058 PARUL , 30-Jul-25

1842 110030077 NITIKA , 30-Jul-25

1843 110030079 SANJEEV , 30-Jul-25

1844 110030081 RUPALI SHARMA 30-Jul-25

1845 110030082 KHUSHAL SHARMA 30-Jul-25

1846 110030084 PRITEE , 30-Jul-25

1847 110030089 PREM KAUR 30-Jul-25

1848 110030090 SWARAJ KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1849 110030104 SHEETAL KANWAR 30-Jul-25

1850 110030114 PREETI RAJORIA 30-Jul-25

1851 110030122 AJAY SHARMA 30-Jul-25

1852 110030124 SAHIL , 30-Jul-25

1853 110030127 RIFFAT ARA 30-Jul-25

1854 110030135 NEELAM KUMARI 30-Jul-25

1855 110030152 KAVITA RANI 30-Jul-25

1856 110030159 PARVATI DEVI 30-Jul-25

1857 110030187 HARCHARN SINGH 30-Jul-25

1858 110030194 ANU , 30-Jul-25

1859 110030204 INDERJEET SINGH 30-Jul-25

1860 110030206 RAVITA RANI BANSAL 30-Jul-25

1861 110030208 PRIYANKA DEVI 30-Jul-25

1862 110030216 LALISH THAKUR 30-Jul-25

1863 110030226 ANJU KUMARI 30-Jul-25

1864 110030252 SONU KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1865 110030256 SUSHANT , 30-Jul-25

1866 110030262 KRISHN KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1867 110030294 JAGMEET SINGH 30-Jul-25

1868 110030296 VIKRANT CHOUDHARY 30-Jul-25

1869 110030299 MOHSIN FAHRAZ 30-Jul-25

1870 110030301 MAYURA MADHUKAR DOLE 30-Jul-25

1871 110030317 HARDIK MEHTA 30-Jul-25

1872 110030324 MONIKA , 30-Jul-25

1873 110030325 MANOJ , 30-Jul-25

1874 110030327 VIKAS KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1875 110030329 GURJEET SINGH 30-Jul-25

1876 110030330 PARAMJITSINGH , 30-Jul-25

1877 110030332 PANKAJ , 30-Jul-25

1878 110030340 VIJAY KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1879 110030341 NAVYA , 30-Jul-25

1880 110030345 ROHIT SHARMA 30-Jul-25

1881 110030357 HARKARAN SINGH 30-Jul-25

1882 110030358 LATESH KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1883 110030360 RAMEEZ NAZIR MIR 30-Jul-25

1884 110030383 SANDEEP SINGH 30-Jul-25

1885 110030386 ASHWANI KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1886 110030391 PRAVEEN KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1887 110030400 PRIYANKA , 30-Jul-25

1888 110030403 SANJEEV KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1889 110030414 SUSHIL KUMAR 30-Jul-25
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1890 110030417 ANSHUL SHARMA 30-Jul-25

1891 110030418 HARICHAND , 30-Jul-25

1892 110030421 TANUJ THAKUR 30-Jul-25

1893 110030422 ALKA DEVI 30-Jul-25

1894 110030431 TARSEM SINGH 30-Jul-25

1895 110030437 VISHAV SHARMA 30-Jul-25

1896 110030450 NITIN , 30-Jul-25

1897 110030480 YOGESH SHARMA 30-Jul-25

1898 110030485 PARVEEN KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1899 110030555 BISHAN DASS DHIMAN 30-Jul-25

1900 110030557 NITESH , 30-Jul-25

1901 110030572 RAHUL KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1902 110030573 SUMAN BALA 30-Jul-25

1903 110030574 KANTA RANI 30-Jul-25

1904 110030576 AJOY DAS 30-Jul-25

1905 110030579 PARVIND KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1906 110030583 POONAM DEVI 30-Jul-25

1907 110030600 RAJINDER SINGH 30-Jul-25

1908 110030605 PAWAN KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1909 110030606 AMIT KALIYAN 30-Jul-25

1910 110030617 PRIYANKA , 30-Jul-25

1911 110030621 YUVRAJ SINGH 30-Jul-25

1912 110030624 MANDEEP SINGH 30-Jul-25

1913 110030625 KHUSHPREET SINGH 30-Jul-25

1914 110030632 MOHINI , 30-Jul-25

1915 110030634 AKSHITA , 30-Jul-25

1916 110030635 AJAY KANT DUBEY 30-Jul-25

1917 110030639 SANGEETA DEVI 30-Jul-25

1918 110030648 MANPREET KAUR 30-Jul-25

1919 110030654 TAJINDER SINGH 30-Jul-25

1920 110030658 NAVDEEP SHARMA 30-Jul-25

1921 110030660 MALKIT SINGH 30-Jul-25

1922 110030676 PULAK RANJAN SWAIN 30-Jul-25

1923 110030680 KAJAL , 30-Jul-25

1924 110030681 NAVDEEP KUMAR 30-Jul-25

1925 110030682 LAKHWINDER KAUR 30-Jul-25

1926 110030684 PUSPANJALI PRADHAN 30-Jul-25

1927 110030689 REEMA PASSI 30-Jul-25

1928 110030693 SUMAN DEVI 30-Jul-25

1929 110030696 DALIP SINGH 30-Jul-25

1930 110030697 MONIKA SHARMA 30-Jul-25

1931 110030700 HISHE PALMO 30-Jul-25

1932 110030701 TIKKAM DASSI 30-Jul-25

1933 110030702 PREM CHAND 30-Jul-25

1934 110030704 ARMAN SINGH 30-Jul-25

1935 110030705 MONU , 30-Jul-25

1936 110030706 RIJUL SANDAL 30-Jul-25

1937 110030711 GOBINDA , 30-Jul-25

1938 110030712 SONIA , 30-Jul-25

1939 110030733 SHUBHAM KOTVI 30-Jul-25

1940 110030736 SUMAN , 30-Jul-25

1941 110030739 CHANDAN CHHABRA 30-Jul-25

1942 110030740 RAM VEER 30-Jul-25

1943 110030755 GUDDI RAJBHAR 30-Jul-25
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1944 110030757 AMAN SHARMA 30-Jul-25

1945 110030761 SASMITA MAHAPATRO 30-Jul-25

1946 110030764 MAHENDER SINGH 30-Jul-25

1947 110030766 SACHIN GUPTA 30-Jul-25

1948 110030771 KUNDAN PANDEY 30-Jul-25

1949 110030772 CHET RAM 30-Jul-25

1950 110030775 TUSHAR TALWAR 30-Jul-25

1951 110030777 POOJA BHARDWAJ 30-Jul-25

1952 110030783 BEANT KAUR SANDHU 30-Jul-25

1953 110030785 LAKHVINDER SINGH 30-Jul-25

1954 110030816 VIKAS , 30-Jul-25

1955 110030128 TANYA REKHI 31-Jul-25

1956 110030186 SURINDER SINGH 31-Jul-25

1957 110030566 RAKESH KUMAR 31-Jul-25

1958 110030659 GOURAV , 31-Jul-25

1959 110030678 SUNIL KUMAR 31-Jul-25

1960 110030708 AKASH SARKAR 31-Jul-25

1961 110030798 AVTAR SINGH 31-Jul-25

1962 110029484 RISHABH RANTA 01-Aug-25

1963 110029669 ANJALI CHAUHAN 01-Aug-25

1964 110029729 AAQIB HASSAN 01-Aug-25

1965 110030091 ASHA BAGGA 01-Aug-25

1966 110030098 MOHIT KUMAR 01-Aug-25

1967 110030117 MANDEEP , 01-Aug-25

1968 110030536 PREM SINGH 01-Aug-25

1969 110030556 PUNEET GARG 01-Aug-25

1970 110030641 HARMANDEEP SINGH 01-Aug-25

1971 110030748 ANIKET RANA 01-Aug-25

1972 110030750 ANSHUL , 01-Aug-25

1973 110028673 URMILA SABAR 04-Aug-25

1974 110029878 SUMAYA BASHIR 04-Aug-25

1975 110029891 MUHAMMAD SALEEM MALIK 04-Aug-25

1976 110029947 SUNITA DEVI 04-Aug-25

1977 110030033 SUNNY JARYAL 04-Aug-25

1978 110030107 VINAY KUMAR 04-Aug-25

1979 110030184 VIKASH , 04-Aug-25

1980 110030267 HARDEEP , 04-Aug-25

1981 110030390 LALITA SHARMA 04-Aug-25

1982 110030490 YASH THAKKAR 04-Aug-25

1983 110030561 DINESH KUMAR 04-Aug-25

1984 110030645 PRADEEP , 04-Aug-25

1985 110030679 NAVEEN KUMAR 04-Aug-25

1986 110030694 PARAMJEET KAUR 04-Aug-25

1987 110030760 NEELAM SONI 04-Aug-25

1988 110030770 MOHIT , 04-Aug-25

1989 110030774 MUKESH , 04-Aug-25

1990 110030796 KARUNA , 04-Aug-25

1991 110030800 JASWINDER KAUR 04-Aug-25

1992 110030853 ASHIMA BEHL 04-Aug-25

1993 110030160 PRIYANKA , 05-Aug-25

1994 110030788 SHUBHAM , 05-Aug-25

1995 110029066 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA 06-Aug-25

1996 110029210 PAWAN KUMAR 06-Aug-25

1997 110030041 SHALLU DEVI 06-Aug-25
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List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

1998 110030071 SANJEEV SHARMA 06-Aug-25

1999 110030073 VARINDER SINGH 06-Aug-25

2000 110030121 KARAN KUMAR 06-Aug-25

2001 110030143 SAPNA DEVI 06-Aug-25

2002 110030150 UJJWAL , 06-Aug-25

2003 110030312 SAURAV THAKUR 06-Aug-25

2004 110030478 PAWAN KUMAR 06-Aug-25

2005 110030559 DEEPAK MADAN 06-Aug-25

2006 110030601 SAHIL MALHOTRA 06-Aug-25

2007 110030619 NISHANT CHOUDHARY 06-Aug-25

2008 110030649 AJAY KUMAR 06-Aug-25

2009 110030655 MUSKAN , 06-Aug-25

2010 110030692 ALKA RAJAURIYA 06-Aug-25

2011 110030735 MANDEEPAK , 06-Aug-25

2012 110030752 SANDIP , 06-Aug-25

2013 110030795 ARUN KUMAR 06-Aug-25

2014 110030808 SATHYAJOTHI P 06-Aug-25

2015 110030811 MUNTAZIR HARAM 06-Aug-25

2016 110030812 DEEP SINGH 06-Aug-25

2017 110030821 SULINDER SINGH 06-Aug-25

2018 110030825 DEEPAK SHARMA 06-Aug-25

2019 110030828 ANJALI SAINI 06-Aug-25

2020 110030832 ISHANT KUMAR 06-Aug-25

2021 110030833 KARTIK , 06-Aug-25

2022 110030834 KAVITA DEVI 06-Aug-25

2023 110030835 ASHWANI KUMAR 06-Aug-25

2024 110030837 A KARTHIKEYAN 06-Aug-25

2025 110030839 VIKAS , 06-Aug-25

2026 110030840 LAKSHMI KANT 06-Aug-25

2027 110030843 SAKSHI , 06-Aug-25

2028 110030844 RAMESH KUMAR 06-Aug-25

2029 110030849 NAVEEN KUMAR ENGALA 06-Aug-25

2030 110030855 SAKILA DEVI 06-Aug-25

2031 110030856 MANISH KUMAR 06-Aug-25

2032 110030857 ANJANA SHARMA 06-Aug-25

2033 110030858 RAJNI MAHAJAN 06-Aug-25

2034 110030860 SEEMA , 06-Aug-25

2035 110030861 PRADEEP KUMAR 06-Aug-25

2036 110030864 SUKH DEVI 06-Aug-25

2037 110030865 KARNAIL SINGH 06-Aug-25

2038 110030866 KATLA SURESH 06-Aug-25

2039 110030869 SATTYAM THAKUR 06-Aug-25

2040 110030872 HANS RAJ 06-Aug-25

2041 110030873 ARTI DEVI 06-Aug-25

2042 110030877 VISHAL SHARMA 06-Aug-25

2043 110030878 NEERAJ SHARMA 06-Aug-25

2044 110030881 JUNAID QAYOOM 06-Aug-25

2045 110030882 POOJA , 06-Aug-25

2046 110030884 MOHAMMAD ASIF KHAN 06-Aug-25

2047 110030887 TEHLEEL IMTIYAZ 06-Aug-25

2048 110030897 JASWINDER KAUR 06-Aug-25

2049 110030905 G  RAJU , 06-Aug-25

2050 110030916 POOJARI NARSAIAH 06-Aug-25

2051 110029662 JASMAIL SINGH 07-Aug-25
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2052 110029905 ROHIT LADGOTRA 07-Aug-25

2053 110029913 MANDEEP , 07-Aug-25

2054 110030032 SUNIL KUMAR 07-Aug-25

2055 110030069 SIDAK SINGH 07-Aug-25

2056 110030786 RITU DEVI 07-Aug-25

2057 110030823 KHILA DEVI 07-Aug-25

2058 110030094 RAKESH KUMAR 08-Aug-25

2059 110030827 PARVEEN KUMAR 08-Aug-25

2060 110030867 SUMAN , 08-Aug-25

2061 110030901 NEERAJ , 08-Aug-25

2062 110030824 VIKRAM SINGH 09-Aug-25

2063 110029057 KHALEDA BEGUM 11-Aug-25

2064 110029223 RANJANA SHARMA 11-Aug-25

2065 110030550 HARSH KUMAR 11-Aug-25

2066 110030627 AJIT PAL SINGH 11-Aug-25

2067 110030636 RAM SINGH BOHARA 11-Aug-25

2068 110030637 NEETU VERMA 11-Aug-25

2069 110030762 CHANDER KANTA 11-Aug-25

2070 110030912 DAVINDER SINGH 11-Aug-25

2071 110030928 RAJENDRA SHUKLA 11-Aug-25

2072 110029720 SUNAKSHI SHARMA 12-Aug-25

2073 110029982 SANJANA SONI 12-Aug-25

2074 110030370 AVTAR SINGH 12-Aug-25

2075 110030457 GURPREET SINGH 12-Aug-25

2076 110030540 GURPREET SINGH 12-Aug-25

2077 110030657 PARDEEP KUMAR 12-Aug-25

2078 110030674 KHUSHPREET KAUR 12-Aug-25

2079 110030776 VIRENDER SINGH 12-Aug-25

2080 110030814 JASWINDER KAUR 12-Aug-25

2081 110030818 ANNU LILHARE 12-Aug-25

2082 110030831 DIVYA NEGI 12-Aug-25

2083 110030847 MANISH MARSKOLE 12-Aug-25

2084 110030850 BALWAN SINGH 12-Aug-25

2085 110030885 RAJESH SHARMA 12-Aug-25

2086 110030895 AMANDEEP SINGH 12-Aug-25

2087 110030908 GAURAV KUMAR 12-Aug-25

2088 110030917 KHEM RAJ 12-Aug-25

2089 110030918 POORNIMA SENTHILKUMAR 12-Aug-25

2090 110030923 D NIRMALA 12-Aug-25

2091 110030925 PRIYANKA KUMARI 12-Aug-25

2092 110030946 TILAK RAJ 12-Aug-25

2093 110030947 ARSHDEEP KAUR 12-Aug-25

2094 110030980 GAGANDEEP SINGH 12-Aug-25

2095 110030983 NEHA SHARMA 12-Aug-25

2096 110030988 MAIN PAL 12-Aug-25

2097 110030992 SAPNA DEVI 12-Aug-25

2098 110029494 RAJPAL , 13-Aug-25

2099 110029847 PRAJAPATI HARESHBHAI SENDHABHAI 13-Aug-25

2100 110030797 KEHAR CHAND 13-Aug-25

2101 110030809 SITA BISHNOI 13-Aug-25

2102 110030886 SIMRANJEET SINGH 14-Aug-25

2103 110030939 BHAJANDEEP SINGH 14-Aug-25

2104 110030950 ASHISH GOYAL 14-Aug-25

2105 110030952 RAHUL YADAV 14-Aug-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

2106 110031009 RAKHI RANI 14-Aug-25

2107 110031018 SHANU YOUSUF 14-Aug-25

2108 110028089 RAIPALLY SURENDER HANHAPPA 18-Aug-25

2109 110028359 VAIDYANATH PATLOLLA TESNAME 18-Aug-25

2110 110029021 SAURABH MISHRA 18-Aug-25

2111 110029089 AMAN SINGH 18-Aug-25

2112 110029099 MORIFAT NABI 18-Aug-25

2113 110029249 DHANVIR SINGH 18-Aug-25

2114 110029286 VASU SHARMA 18-Aug-25

2115 110029287 REYAN QADIR SHEIKH 18-Aug-25

2116 110029958 PRIYANKA THAKUR 18-Aug-25

2117 110029994 SHEIKH IRFAN UL ISLAM 18-Aug-25

2118 110030111 AKSHAY RANA 18-Aug-25

2119 110030195 DURAFSHAN AFTAB 18-Aug-25

2120 110030272 RAMAN , 18-Aug-25

2121 110030442 MUKESH KUMAR 18-Aug-25

2122 110030685 NASIR AHMAD SHEIKH 18-Aug-25

2123 110030728 SURESH KUMAR 18-Aug-25

2124 110029183 RAJ KUMARI 19-Aug-25

2125 110029232 MANJEET KAUR 19-Aug-25

2126 110029256 HEM RAJ 19-Aug-25

2127 110029500 MAHIPAL , 19-Aug-25

2128 110029551 RAMAN KUMAR 19-Aug-25

2129 110029650 HEENA KUMARI 19-Aug-25

2130 110029765 AMAR CHAND 19-Aug-25

2131 110029940 JAIWANTI , 19-Aug-25

2132 110030291 AJAY , 19-Aug-25

2133 110030738 POONAM , 19-Aug-25

2134 110030805 VAIBHAV RAJ KAUSHIK 19-Aug-25

2135 110030903 INDERJEET SINGH 19-Aug-25

2136 110030926 GURPREET SINGH 19-Aug-25

2137 110030937 AMRIT PAL SINGH 19-Aug-25

2138 110030942 JUGPAUL , 19-Aug-25

2139 110030943 GIRDHARI SINGH 19-Aug-25

2140 110030944 KAVI RAJ 19-Aug-25

2141 110030955 SONIA GUPTA 19-Aug-25

2142 110030965 HARMEET KAUR 19-Aug-25

2143 110030979 ANJALI DEVI 19-Aug-25

2144 110031005 RAJESH KUMAR 19-Aug-25

2145 110031010 DEEPAK , 19-Aug-25

2146 110031023 AROKIA MARY 19-Aug-25

2147 110031024 LEKHRAJ , 19-Aug-25

2148 110031029 RINKAL DEVI 19-Aug-25

2149 110031033 REKHA DEVI 19-Aug-25

2150 110031040 ANITHA , 19-Aug-25

2151 110031048 ARUN NAG 19-Aug-25

2152 110031049 KOYYADA UMA 19-Aug-25

2153 110031052 KAMAL KANT 19-Aug-25

2154 110031067 AJAY KUMAR 19-Aug-25

2155 110031068 PINKI DEBNATH 19-Aug-25

2156 110029401 ASHOK KUMAR 20-Aug-25

2157 110030807 ULFAT JAN 20-Aug-25

2158 110031028 KAILASH RANI 20-Aug-25

2159 110031093 AVNESH KUMAR 20-Aug-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

2160 110030875 RAJAT KUMAR 22-Aug-25

2161 110030994 SATISH KUMAR 22-Aug-25

2162 110029534 GAURAV KUMAR 25-Aug-25

2163 110030465 GURMEET SINGH 25-Aug-25

2164 110030727 SURINDERPAL SINGH 25-Aug-25

2165 110031053 ANKIT , 25-Aug-25

2166 110031070 AMIT SHARMA 25-Aug-25

2167 110031077 SIYA , 25-Aug-25

2168 110031078 DEEPAK , 25-Aug-25

2169 110031079 SONAM KATARIA 25-Aug-25

2170 110031086 M SWAPNA 25-Aug-25

2171 110031092 HEMLATABEN MANOJKUMAR GOHEL 25-Aug-25

2172 110031113 SAGAR SAMRAT 25-Aug-25

2173 110029396 ROHT KAUSHAL 26-Aug-25

2174 110030308 NARINDER SINGH 26-Aug-25

2175 110030334 AKSHAY , 26-Aug-25

2176 110030789 DEVENDRA KUMAR KUDIPUDI 26-Aug-25

2177 110030870 SMITA BANERJEE 26-Aug-25

2178 110030929 JASMEET KAUR 26-Aug-25

2179 110030933 SURESH DEVI 26-Aug-25

2180 110030938 DEEPAK , 26-Aug-25

2181 110030961 CHETRAM , 26-Aug-25

2182 110030969 CHAMELI DEVI 26-Aug-25

2183 110030971 JYOTI , 26-Aug-25

2184 110030989 JINKA SRAVANTHI 26-Aug-25

2185 110030999 ASHOK KUMAR 26-Aug-25

2186 110031042 BALWANT SINGH 26-Aug-25

2187 110031047 PAMMY , 26-Aug-25

2188 110031050 MUDASIR AHMAD RATHER 26-Aug-25

2189 110031073 NISHU , 26-Aug-25

2190 110031080 KIRAN DEVI 26-Aug-25

2191 110031105 MENAHA V J 26-Aug-25

2192 110031108 ABIRAMI SAMRAJ 26-Aug-25

2193 110031109 DHEERAJ  SHARMA , 26-Aug-25

2194 110031112 SUBRATA DAS 26-Aug-25

2195 110031114 PAMMI DEVI 26-Aug-25

2196 110031116 NILU JAISWAL 26-Aug-25

2197 110031120 JAY PRAKASH 26-Aug-25

2198 110031128 ANALA BHATTACHARYA 26-Aug-25

2199 110031129 SARSWATI MAHANT 26-Aug-25

2200 110031130 ALLHAMEHAR , 26-Aug-25

2201 110031137 JATIN KUMAR 26-Aug-25

2202 110031139 JANI ANILKUMAR DASHARATHBHAI 26-Aug-25

2203 110030883 RAJNI , 28-Aug-25

2204 110030998 KAJAL , 28-Aug-25

2205 110031001 RAJESH , 28-Aug-25

2206 110031004 DEEPAK KUMAR 28-Aug-25

2207 110031087 ANAND DILIBANMS 28-Aug-25

2208 110031136 LAKSHMI , 28-Aug-25

2209 110031138 SAVITA MINJ 28-Aug-25

2210 110031141 AMITA BARBA 28-Aug-25

2211 110031144 MUKESH RAJVADE 28-Aug-25

2212 110031145 MOHIT SHARMA 28-Aug-25

2213 110031146 GNANARAJ S 28-Aug-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

2214 110031167 CHINNARAJ S 28-Aug-25

2215 110031179 JAYALAKSHMI L 28-Aug-25

2216 110030149 SAIRA MEHRA 29-Aug-25

2217 110030515 SUMITRA GUPTA 29-Aug-25

2218 110030893 PANKAJ AGGARWAL 29-Aug-25

2219 110030970 SANTOSH KUMARI 29-Aug-25

2220 110030972 MANJEETA , 29-Aug-25

2221 110031007 SHYAM LAL 29-Aug-25

2222 110031008 MAVAN SHARMA 29-Aug-25

2223 110031012 SAHIL , 29-Aug-25

2224 110031014 REENA BANTA 29-Aug-25

2225 110031017 SHAHID MOHD 29-Aug-25

2226 110031020 IBRAR HUSSAIN 29-Aug-25

2227 110031025 PREM CHAND 29-Aug-25

2228 110031065 B LAKSHMI 29-Aug-25

2229 110031090 KRISHAN PAUL SHARMA 29-Aug-25

2230 110031097 S PRIYANKA 29-Aug-25

2231 110031184 SUSHMA DEVI 29-Aug-25

2232 110031185 SANJEET KUMAR 29-Aug-25

2233 110031187 ASHA MALI 29-Aug-25

2234 110031190 RAJBIR KAUR 29-Aug-25

2235 110031186 JAIVEER , 30-Aug-25

2236 110030922 NAVROOP KAUR 31-Aug-25

2237 110031117 SADHU RAM 31-Aug-25

2238 110031126 HARI SINGH 31-Aug-25

2239 110031127 JAVED MOHD 31-Aug-25

2240 110031131 VINOD KUMAR 31-Aug-25

2241 110031140 MOHAN M 31-Aug-25

2242 110031142 MEGHA PATHRIYA 31-Aug-25

2243 110031150 SOMANATH MOHANTY 31-Aug-25

2244 110031159 SASIREKHA , 31-Aug-25

2245 110031171 ANITA , 31-Aug-25

2246 110031176 AKHILESH SINGH 31-Aug-25

2247 110031206 SMITA , 31-Aug-25

2248 110030984 HEMANT KHANNA 01-Sep-25

2249 110031002 SANTOSH KUMARI 01-Sep-25

2250 110031003 ROSHAN , 01-Sep-25

2251 110031019 MANPREET SINGH 01-Sep-25

2252 110031103 KARNAIL SINGH 01-Sep-25

2253 110031147 NEELAM , 01-Sep-25

2254 110031158 NARINDER SINGH 01-Sep-25

2255 110031200 ANURADHA KUMARI 01-Sep-25

2256 110031207 TIRPAN SINGH 01-Sep-25

2257 110031211 PAMULPARTHI SAVITRI 01-Sep-25

2258 110031217 SINDHIYA PAINKRA 01-Sep-25

2259 110031238 MINA , 01-Sep-25

2260 110030746 MADHU BALA 02-Sep-25

2261 110031196 SANDEEP KUMAR 02-Sep-25

2262 110031213 DESHAM ABHIMANYA 02-Sep-25

2263 110031214 GEETA DEVI 02-Sep-25

2264 110031215 SAHNESH KUMAR 02-Sep-25

2265 110030441 MAMTA DEVI 03-Sep-25

2266 110030562 KANCHAN DEVI 03-Sep-25

2267 110030396 MASHKOOR AH WANI 04-Sep-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

2268 110030953 PREETI SINGH 04-Sep-25

2269 110031123 S JAYALAKSHMI 04-Sep-25

2270 110031125 NEENA DEVI 04-Sep-25

2271 110031133 INDIRAN , 04-Sep-25

2272 110031182 ANURADHA , 04-Sep-25

2273 110031183 KAUSAR , 04-Sep-25

2274 110031219 RAMAN , 04-Sep-25

2275 110031221 CHANDAN DUBEY 04-Sep-25

2276 110028802 SUBHASH KUMAR 05-Sep-25

2277 110030560 SAVITA DEVI 05-Sep-25

2278 110031098 SHANTHAKUMARIA , 05-Sep-25

2279 110031135 SUREKHA S 05-Sep-25

2280 110031195 CHARLES , 05-Sep-25

2281 110031218 AMBROSE , 05-Sep-25

2282 110031228 MIRARANI BEHERA 05-Sep-25

2283 110030715 NITIKA SAREEN 08-Sep-25

2284 110030963 MAKHAN SINGH 08-Sep-25

2285 110030974 ANCHAL , 08-Sep-25

2286 110031110 SATNAM SINGH 08-Sep-25

2287 110031254 AJAY , 08-Sep-25

2288 110030841 JAGANNATH SETHI 09-Sep-25

2289 110030985 RASHMI , 09-Sep-25

2290 110030993 NARENDER SINGH 09-Sep-25

2291 110031088 SWAROOP KUMAR DHIMAN 09-Sep-25

2292 110031119 SANJEEV KUMAR 09-Sep-25

2293 110031178 ANGUSAMY KATHIRAVAN 09-Sep-25

2294 110031234 VIJAY WALIA 09-Sep-25

2295 110031245 INDERJIT KUMARI 09-Sep-25

2296 110031250 ANKIT KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN 09-Sep-25

2297 110031251 SANJUKTA PRADHAN 09-Sep-25

2298 110031261 VIKRANT BABORIA 09-Sep-25

2299 110031268 DILAWARMAHAMMAD MALEK 09-Sep-25

2300 110031272 GOURAV GARG 09-Sep-25

2301 110028546 PARAS TANWAR 10-Sep-25

2302 110030610 MANISH KUMAR 10-Sep-25

2303 110031037 DIYA , 10-Sep-25

2304 110031243 SUKHRAJ SINGH 10-Sep-25

2305 110031259 RAVINDER KUMAR 10-Sep-25

2306 110030737 SANJEEV KUMAR 13-Sep-25

2307 110030851 MANISHA , 13-Sep-25

2308 110031222 SISODIYA BHUMIKABEN ABHISHEKSINH 13-Sep-25

2309 110031226 PARDEEP , 13-Sep-25

2310 110031244 SANJU SHARMA 13-Sep-25

2311 110031277 JATINDER SINGH 13-Sep-25

2312 110031300 MANPREET KAUR 13-Sep-25

2313 110030713 AKASH DUTTA 15-Sep-25

2314 110031072 ARYAN SHARMA 15-Sep-25

2315 110031100 SHAIK SUNEEL AHMED 15-Sep-25

2316 110031231 SANJAY KUMAR 15-Sep-25

2317 110031262 CHANDAN KUMAR BARIKI 15-Sep-25

2318 110031269 MANOJ MAHENDRAN 15-Sep-25

2319 110031316 MAMTA LAMA 15-Sep-25

2320 110031267 DANDU KAVITHA 16-Sep-25

2321 110031308 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 16-Sep-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

2322 110031309 SEETHA LAKSHMI 16-Sep-25

2323 110031310 BIBHUTI BHUSAN TRIPATHY 16-Sep-25

2324 110031317 PARVEEN KUMAR 16-Sep-25

2325 110031319 PAYAL KUMARI 16-Sep-25

2326 110030031 ANJALI DHAWAN 17-Sep-25

2327 110031270 JAYALAKSHMI S 17-Sep-25

2328 110031328 BAKSHISH SINGH 17-Sep-25

2329 110031341 PARAS SOLANKI 17-Sep-25

2330 110031342 GOSWAMI ANKIT NANDUGIRI 17-Sep-25

2331 110031357 YUVASRI G 17-Sep-25

2332 110030006 RISHAB SHARMA 18-Sep-25

2333 110030304 PRAGTI NEGI 22-Sep-25

2334 110030768 NILAM , 22-Sep-25

2335 110031241 NEERAJ KAUSHAL 22-Sep-25

2336 110031252 GAURAV SANKHYAN 22-Sep-25

2337 110031295 ARSH CHOUDHARY 22-Sep-25

2338 110031296 ABHISHEK , 22-Sep-25

2339 110031306 ABHISHEK SHARMA 22-Sep-25

2340 110031318 SANJU , 22-Sep-25

2341 110031330 LIPIKA SAHOO 22-Sep-25

2342 110031331 AMIT KUMAR KAUSHAL 22-Sep-25

2343 110031332 ANUBHAV SHARMA 22-Sep-25

2344 110031360 ASHEESH KUMAR TIWARI 22-Sep-25

2345 110031366 ASHA RANI 22-Sep-25

2346 110031372 SOUVIK ROY 22-Sep-25

2347 110031375 NARENDER KUMAR 22-Sep-25

2348 110031376 POLUCHERLA RAVI TEJA 22-Sep-25

2349 110031379 RUMA RANI 22-Sep-25

2350 110031031 MAMTA DEVI 24-Sep-25

2351 110031369 RAJENDER KUMAR 24-Sep-25

2352 110031385 MANDEEP KAUR 24-Sep-25

2353 110030995 SEEMA DEVI 25-Sep-25

2354 110031044 RAJEEV BHATIA 25-Sep-25

2355 110031353 KAVITHA , 25-Sep-25

2356 110031365 V VIGNAYA 26-Sep-25

2357 110031294 JITENDAR PAL 27-Sep-25

2358 110031349 JUGOL KISHORE LUHA 27-Sep-25

2359 110031325 ANIL KUMAR MAHAPATRA 29-Sep-25

2360 110031326 SUSANTA MOHAPATRA 29-Sep-25

2361 110031337 GAURAV PANDIT 29-Sep-25

2362 110031390 SANJEEV SHARMA 29-Sep-25

2363 110031406 ARFA KHAN 29-Sep-25

2364 110031122 JASWINDER SINGH 30-Sep-25

2365 110031364 MINNI JAIN 30-Sep-25

2366 110031399 BHAGYASHREE SAHU 30-Sep-25

2367 110031408 PALAK CHAUHAN 30-Sep-25

2368 110031409 KISHAN BAG 30-Sep-25

2369 110031414 VARINDER SINGH 30-Sep-25

2370 110031415 BOBBY SINGH 30-Sep-25

2371 110030038 RAKESH KUMAR 01-Oct-25

2372 110031266 RAMANJOT SINGH 01-Oct-25

2373 110031359 ABHINAY KUMAR GUPTA 01-Oct-25

2374 110031420 LAXMI CHAUHAN 01-Oct-25

2375 110031421 SATHISH KUMAR 01-Oct-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

2376 110030602 GOVIND , 03-Oct-25

2377 110030978 JYOTI , 03-Oct-25

2378 110030754 SATISH KUMAR 06-Oct-25

2379 110029932 MONIKA JINDAL 07-Oct-25

2380 110031389 NADAN BEGAM 07-Oct-25

2381 110031395 INDRAJIT MANTRY 07-Oct-25

2382 110031427 ANURADHA , 07-Oct-25

2383 110031435 GURPREET SINGH 07-Oct-25

2384 110031407 R KAVITHA 08-Oct-25

2385 110031412 ABHISMITA SNAIN 08-Oct-25

2386 110031437 P JOHNSON ARMSTRONG 08-Oct-25

2387 110031438 ARCHNA , 08-Oct-25

2388 110031422 RINDHE AMOL GOVINDRAO 09-Oct-25

2389 110031102 SHIVANI UMESH JADHAV 10-Oct-25

2390 110031432 PRIYADHARSHINI SRINIVASAN 10-Oct-25

2391 110031436 ANBUSELVAM , 10-Oct-25

2392 110031189 KRISHAN GOPAL 13-Oct-25

2393 110031371 ABHILASHA DEVI 13-Oct-25

2394 110031381 MAST RAM 13-Oct-25

2395 110031429 NIBEDITA SAHU 13-Oct-25

2396 110031199 JYOTI SHARMA 14-Oct-25

2397 110031443 POONAM DEVI 14-Oct-25

2398 110031445 NIMAVAT DEVIKA SURESHBHAI 14-Oct-25

2399 110031446 N SARIKA 14-Oct-25

2400 110031447 GUDIYA KUMARI 14-Oct-25

2401 110031449 KARTHKEYAN T 14-Oct-25

2402 110031453 J KAVITHA 14-Oct-25

2403 110031455 ARANJTH , 14-Oct-25

2404 110031458 YASHASWI SHARMA 14-Oct-25

2405 110030452 SUMIT SLATHIA 15-Oct-25

2406 110030453 NEELAM KUMARI 15-Oct-25

2407 110030456 NEHA CHOUDHARY 15-Oct-25

2408 110030460 NISHA SWAIN 15-Oct-25

2409 110030464 MURTAZA MUNAWAR 15-Oct-25

2410 110030466 PAWAN KUMAR 15-Oct-25

2411 110030467 WARIS HUSSAIN SHAH 15-Oct-25

2412 110030468 AKSHIT KASHYAP 15-Oct-25

2413 110030470 PUSHPA , 15-Oct-25

2414 110030508 DIYA GUMBER 15-Oct-25

2415 110030509 POOJA DEVI 15-Oct-25

2416 110030510 SONU , 15-Oct-25

2417 110030512 CHANDER SHEKHAR 15-Oct-25

2418 110030516 RASMIREKHA DASH 15-Oct-25

2419 110030517 RASHMI KURMI 15-Oct-25

2420 110030519 ARCHNA DAF 15-Oct-25

2421 110030521 BHASKAR THAPLIYAL 15-Oct-25

2422 110030522 PROMILA , 15-Oct-25

2423 110030523 SURINDER KUMAR 15-Oct-25

2424 110030524 UTTAM , 15-Oct-25

2425 110030532 DEEP KUMAR 15-Oct-25

2426 110030537 RUPINDER KAUR 15-Oct-25

2427 110030543 VIJENDER , 15-Oct-25

2428 110030544 GURPREET JALANDHARI 15-Oct-25

2429 110030545 MOHIT HOODA 15-Oct-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

2430 110030716 ABHISHEK KAUSHIK 15-Oct-25

2431 110030717 NURMA DEVI 15-Oct-25

2432 110030719 BALDEV KUMAR 15-Oct-25

2433 110030720 SONIA KUMARI 15-Oct-25

2434 110030724 NAVEEN , 15-Oct-25

2435 110030725 B JAISANKAR 15-Oct-25

2436 110030726 KUSUM LATA 15-Oct-25

2437 110030730 NARESH KUMAR 15-Oct-25

2438 110030899 JYOTI VERMA 15-Oct-25

2439 110030967 ANKITA , 15-Oct-25

2440 110031470 MANPREET , 15-Oct-25

2441 110031475 ASTAPU KAPIL 15-Oct-25

2442 110031466 YOGINDER KUMAR 16-Oct-25

2443 110031404 AJAY KUMAR 20-Oct-25

2444 110031440 SUBHADRA NAIK 20-Oct-25

2445 110031478 BISHNUPRIYA SAHOO 20-Oct-25

2446 110030915 HARBHAJAN SINGH 23-Oct-25

2447 110031278 MOHIT BHARDWAJ 23-Oct-25

2448 110031279 GURPREET SINGH 23-Oct-25

2449 110031286 PARUL , 23-Oct-25

2450 110031362 GURMINDER SINGH 23-Oct-25

2451 110031392 MAHARAJA K 23-Oct-25

2452 110031448 DHRUVII SUBHASH JAIN 23-Oct-25

2453 110031451 BHAVESH SURESH GURAV 23-Oct-25

2454 110031506 SAHID RAHMAN 23-Oct-25

2455 110031512 LALITH KUMAR D 23-Oct-25

2456 110031450 KAMLA SHARMA 24-Oct-25

2457 110031479 SHERADEEN , 24-Oct-25

2458 110031500 POOJA SHARMA 24-Oct-25

2459 110031502 LAKHWINDER KAUR 24-Oct-25

2460 110031439 RANDEEP KAUR 27-Oct-25

2461 110031486 SANDEEP , 27-Oct-25

2462 110031526 RAUSHAN KUMAR MAHTO 27-Oct-25

2463 110030565 FEROZE BASHIR 28-Oct-25

2464 110031496 RIYAZ AHMAD BHAT 28-Oct-25

2465 110029868 JASPREET SINGH 29-Oct-25

2466 110031503 KULDEEP KAUR 30-Oct-25

2467 110031510 TIKAM SINGH DHRUV 30-Oct-25

2468 110030531 RESHAM SINGH 31-Oct-25

2469 110030731 MAJOR SINGH 31-Oct-25

2470 110031442 ASHISH SINGHAL 31-Oct-25

2471 110030753 DEACHEN SPANZIN 03-Nov-25

2472 110031204 RANJANA KUMARI 03-Nov-25

2473 110031457 JATINDER PAL SINGH 03-Nov-25

2474 110031527 VINOTH ANANTH RAMAKRISHNAN 03-Nov-25

2475 110031548 RAJ GUATAM WANKHADE 03-Nov-25

2476 110031551 RAKESH BHIKUBHAGWAN RAMVANSHI 03-Nov-25

2477 110031433 SAPNA JAISWAL 04-Nov-25

2478 110031532 KOLLI SAIVENKATESH 04-Nov-25

2479 110031547 DAVID , 04-Nov-25

2480 110031550 MITHUN MALIK 04-Nov-25

2481 110031572 AGATHIYAN NEDUNCHEZHIYAN 05-Nov-25

2482 110031528 GEETA RANI 06-Nov-25

2483 110030945 TRIPTA DEVI 07-Nov-25



Sr. No POSP Code POSP Name Registration Date

List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

2484 110031181 AJAY PARASHAR 07-Nov-25

2485 110031430 SOUBHAGYA LAXMI 07-Nov-25

2486 110031482 AMIT KUMAR 07-Nov-25

2487 110031574 MANIKANDAN , 07-Nov-25

2488 110031468 HARDEEP KAUR 11-Nov-25

2489 110031589 CHANCHAL , 11-Nov-25

2490 110031593 IPSITA SEN 11-Nov-25

2491 110031606 VIVEK , 11-Nov-25

2492 110031607 DULESH NAGESHWAR 11-Nov-25

2493 110031610 SHIVAM AWADHIYA 11-Nov-25

2494 110031613 MAHAK DEVI 11-Nov-25

2495 110031614 DEBADARSHINI DASH 11-Nov-25

2496 110031580 MEERA KUMARI JAISWAL 12-Nov-25

2497 110031587 DINESH A 12-Nov-25

2498 110031611 ARADHNA DILRAJ 12-Nov-25

2499 110031579 HEMA DEVI 13-Nov-25

2500 110030359 VED PARKASH SHARMA 14-Nov-25

2501 110028759 TRISHNA SAI 17-Nov-25

2502 110031554 NAVEEN KUMAR THAKUR 17-Nov-25

2503 110031555 MALA , 17-Nov-25

2504 110031556 RUPESH KUMAR SAH 17-Nov-25

2505 110031563 RASHMI , 17-Nov-25

2506 110031581 SAMARTH DAS 17-Nov-25

2507 110031585 DEVESH PANSARI 17-Nov-25

2508 110031594 SUMA DEBBARMA 17-Nov-25

2509 110031568 SHEETAL CHAUHAN 18-Nov-25

2510 110031583 KULWANT SINGH 18-Nov-25

2511 110031617 VISHAL , 18-Nov-25

2512 110031629 R PRABAVATHI 18-Nov-25

2513 110031631 KIRAN , 18-Nov-25

2514 110031536 MS MANU 19-Nov-25

2515 110031542 MONIKA , 19-Nov-25

2516 110031545 SAVITA DEVI 19-Nov-25

2517 110031608 TAHIRA AKTHER 19-Nov-25

2518 110031511 KRISHNAVENI , 20-Nov-25

2519 110031620 MONIKA , 20-Nov-25

2520 110031434 SOUMYAKANTA ROUT 25-Nov-25

2521 110031487 HARDEEP SINGH 25-Nov-25

2522 110031534 RITA SUNANI 25-Nov-25

2523 110031559 DAVINDER KUMAR 25-Nov-25

2524 110031625 SANGEETHA KRISHNAN 25-Nov-25

2525 110031633 RAKHI KARMAKAR 25-Nov-25

2526 110031635 ROHIT MAURYA 25-Nov-25

2527 110031650 DALSI , 25-Nov-25

2528 110031653 MITALBEN MAHENDRASINH THAKOR 25-Nov-25

2529 110027409 VIJAY KUMAR 27-Nov-25

2530 110031239 SIVARAJ M 29-Nov-25

2531 110031402 RANJIT SINGH 29-Nov-25

2532 110031582 BIKASH BAG 29-Nov-25

2533 110031498 ANIKET SOOD 30-Nov-25

2534 110031595 PRANAB KUMAR PAL 30-Nov-25

2535 110031577 REENA DEVI 01-Dec-25

2536 110031602 BHUPENDRA HARINKHEDE 01-Dec-25

2537 110031615 MUKHTIAR SINGH 01-Dec-25
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List of Active Point of Sales Person as on 31st December 2025

2538 110031624 SANDIP NATH 01-Dec-25

2539 110031659 JITENDRA CHOUHAN 01-Dec-25

2540 110031661 MANJARI KSHIRSAGAR 01-Dec-25

2541 110031668 SALIL SARKAR 01-Dec-25

2542 110031672 HARIKRSHNAN , 01-Dec-25

2543 110031674 ANGELIN JAYA RATHNA SAMUVEL 01-Dec-25

2544 110031678 BULTI NATH SARMA 01-Dec-25

2545 110031679 MEERA YADAV 01-Dec-25

2546 110031682 SANCHITA SARKAR 01-Dec-25

2547 110031664 LINA DAS 03-Dec-25

2548 110031669 ATIN SINGLA 03-Dec-25

2549 110031683 RAMADHAR SEN 03-Dec-25

2550 110031692 SUNIL KUMAR 03-Dec-25

2551 110031597 BUMUL DEBBARMA 05-Dec-25

2552 110031693 LALIT NAYAK 05-Dec-25

2553 110031694 AKLESH PAWAR 05-Dec-25

2554 110031311 ABHIJIT JENA 08-Dec-25

2555 110031258 SACHIN , 09-Dec-25

2556 110031488 HARSH MAHOR 09-Dec-25

2557 110031564 BABANDEEP SINGH 09-Dec-25

2558 110031603 PAWNA KUMARI 09-Dec-25

2559 110031627 T ROSAMMA 09-Dec-25

2560 110031637 MIRA MONDAL 09-Dec-25

2561 110031701 GUNJA SHARMA 09-Dec-25

2562 110031704 SAMIR MALAKAR 09-Dec-25

2563 110028460 MAMATA AGRAWAL 10-Dec-25

2564 110031469 VIJAY KUMAR 10-Dec-25

2565 110031658 ANKIT MERAVI 10-Dec-25

2566 110031702 KAVITA DEVI 10-Dec-25

2567 110031710 RUPA P RATHOD 10-Dec-25

2568 110031711 LALIT KUMAR 10-Dec-25

2569 110031715 BALVIR SINGH 10-Dec-25

2570 110031716 VINOD KUMAR 10-Dec-25

2571 110031718 ANIL KUMAR 10-Dec-25

2572 110031557 RAJASHREE SAHU 11-Dec-25

2573 110031561 SUJATA ROUT 11-Dec-25

2574 110031565 NAGENDRA KUMAR DAS 11-Dec-25

2575 110031689 OMAMAH ALAM 11-Dec-25

2576 110031673 KOUSHIK GOSWAMI 12-Dec-25

2577 110031249 SATISH BABAN KHATADE 15-Dec-25

2578 110031647 AMANDEEP KAUR 15-Dec-25

2579 110031560 SUDHIR JENA 16-Dec-25

2580 110031657 CHITRASEN SHALIKRAM HARINKHEDE 16-Dec-25

2581 110031724 KAKU SINGH 16-Dec-25

2582 110031727 TITU DEBNATH 16-Dec-25

2583 110031728 SATHVARA DEEPKUMAR GIRISHBHAI 16-Dec-25

2584 110031732 UMA SARKAR MALLICK 16-Dec-25

2585 110031733 MONIKA SHIL 16-Dec-25

2586 110031734 SANDIP METE 16-Dec-25

2587 110031599 ANKUSH BORKAR 17-Dec-25

2588 110031722 MANASWINI BAGH 17-Dec-25

2589 110031729 ALISHA SHARMA 17-Dec-25

2590 110031745 SUNIL KUTHE 17-Dec-25

2591 110031756 MRINAL PROTIM SHARMA 18-Dec-25
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2592 110031705 REKHA SONI 19-Dec-25

2593 110031747 SUJITA GOSWAMI 19-Dec-25

2594 110031735 SULATA SAHA 22-Dec-25

2595 110031622 RAKESH RAMESH CHAVAN 23-Dec-25

2596 110031656 SAFINA AKHTER 23-Dec-25

2597 110031743 ASHA R 23-Dec-25

2598 110031757 POOJA DEVI 23-Dec-25

2599 110031760 KUMARI ANITA 23-Dec-25

2600 110031766 BOMBI KUMAR 23-Dec-25

2601 110031770 SHILPI SANA 23-Dec-25

2602 110031680 RICHA KHARE 24-Dec-25

2603 110031695 ROHIT KUMAR 24-Dec-25

2604 110031752 PANKAJ CHAUDHARY 24-Dec-25

2605 110031759 AJAY VADIVEL 24-Dec-25

2606 110031765 DASARATHI OJHA 24-Dec-25

2607 110031723 REENA PATEL 29-Dec-25

2608 110031725 UMA SAHU 29-Dec-25

2609 110031736 SHAZIA NAZIR 29-Dec-25

2610 110031740 ROSHNI TANTUWAY 29-Dec-25

2611 110031751 ATUL KUMAR HANWAT 29-Dec-25

2612 110031782 BUDDHA KUMAR CHHETRI 29-Dec-25

2613 110031784 AJAY KUMAR 29-Dec-25

2614 110031786 SANTOSH KUMARI 29-Dec-25

2615 110031690 SHIVAM TIWARI 30-Dec-25

2616 110031707 RAHUL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 30-Dec-25

2617 110031721 CHANDRAKANT B GHARAT 30-Dec-25

2618 110031742 ABHIJIT KARMAKAR 30-Dec-25

2619 110031763 PINKY RAJENDRA YADAV 30-Dec-25

2620 110031806 SATISH BOPCHE 30-Dec-25

2621 110031758 KUSHAL CHAND KONDLE 31-Dec-25

2622 110031775 RABINDRA SABDAKAR 31-Dec-25

2623 110031777 SIMPLE MADHU 31-Dec-25

2624 110031789 MISHRA SUDHANSU UMESH 31-Dec-25


